
Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

108120

100257

111631

100131

111436

125574

110795

110261

125478

122548

124346

119577

114081

118908

133278

136186

121983

135985

125997

119483

103502

117525

125114

139427

138065

113822

108915

126171

128093

117376

112681

129713

100647

109754

109995

132494

101686

132861

124054

117768

106985

100676

114910

124401

102984

App
No

KK059

QE185

NJ424

TA012

PB185

AG315

RB034

KK065

QE270

AG167

FC426

TA011

AG312

AG108

AG323

QE347

AA684

NJ155

PB378

QE255

QE101

QE284

NJ170

KK057

AG166

NJ237

AA737

NA057

ZA047

PB212

NA056

ZA061

RB072

NJ493

QE271

UC112

AA822

AG541

HD188

AA592

AG550

AA657

PB369

NJ232

AA490

Reg
No

MANJULA A K

BHIMANNA HOKRANI

MANJUNATHA S K

AJAY KUMAR M S

SANKET

K RAJESH PREM KUMAR

RIYAZ BASHA

ASHA C B

VALERIAN SUDEEP PINTO

CHANDRASHEKARA K B

TANVEERAHMED

SHWETHA G R

SOUMYASHREE B

SANDHYA

SATEESHA KUMAR

MANOJ P S

MALLAPPA ARABHAVI

SHIVAPPA METRI

NINGARAJ

DHANSHWI K L

BASAVARAJANAIK C

RAGHU RAMA G N

HANUMANTHA E

PREEMA JOYCE DSOUZA

NITHYANANDA MOGERA

ANAND WANGI

MS TINA THOMAS

BASAVARAJ SUNKAD

SUNITHA B

SUDHEER KUMAR KONDGULI

SHEELA PUJARI

SANJEEVI

JYOTHI MALLAPPA UKKALI

SEEMA NASIR NADAF

DEEPRAJ CM

PRAKASH K S

NANDEESHA K S

MUNIRAJU S V

SUBHAS MUTTAR

BASALINGAPPAGOUDA GARASANGI

VEERESHA G V

RUDRESH HG

SHIVUKUMAR

KIRANKUMAR R

MANJUNATHA H

Candidate Name

3A

2A

3B

SC

3B

SC

2B

2A

3B

SC

2B

3A

GM

2A

3B

3B

3B

SC

3B

3A

SC

2A

SC

GM

GM

2A

3B

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

3B

CAT-1

SC

3B

SC

3A

3B

2A

3B

3B

3B

3B

CAT-1

Category

 W

 K

 R

 R K

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 K

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 W

 K

 W

 K

 R K W

 HK

 K W

 R K W

 K W

 W

 K

 K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K PD HK

 K

Hor - Res

12-APR-84

19-JUN-87

10-APR-88

04-NOV-90

26-JUL-86

26-OCT-81

01-JUN-87

20-JUL-92

27-NOV-86

05-JUN-87

04-JAN-87

20-APR-88

23-FEB-89

17-OCT-78

15-JAN-84

11-OCT-84

01-JUN-85

02-APR-86

01-JUN-86

23-JUN-86

15-MAR-87

20-APR-88

26-JUN-89

22-JUL-85

30-JUL-85

30-JUN-86

19-APR-87

08-SEP-88

12-MAY-90

15-NOV-84

17-MAY-85

30-JUL-88

09-AUG-91

04-AUG-78

01-MAY-83

20-JUL-83

15-MAY-84

04-AUG-84

22-NOV-84

18-FEB-85

01-NOV-85

18-MAY-86

20-JUN-86

22-OCT-86

01-JUN-87

DOB

76

76

75

75

74

73

73

72

71

71

70

70

70

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

68

68

68

68

68

68

67

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

Score

General
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

120709

101070

122684

101785

103898

116494

137510

103028

119172

135628

108514

130933

100426

115367

100510

116916

137066

116176

128525

121642

125589

120832

139437

112902

140382

106278

134492

101904

107171

119738

129112

123702

116826

127877

113976

101038

139052

138965

105365

122908

114093

114586

135376

110498

122951

App
No

UC098

RR050

UC332

TA094

PB309

AA795

KK058

RR091

NJ486

QE279

AG354

AG031

HD276

KK097

KK105

ZA037

FC260

QE144

KK044

ZA038

KK056

AA855

QE350

QE364

AG086

AA803

AG197

AA837

PB252

FC219

NJ272

QE239

AA593

TA102

AG401

QE214

RR127

QE213

KK103

RR098

AA893

AG449

HD179

FC379

NJ209

Reg
No

SNEHA B M 

CHANDRAKANTH P R

REKHA B

VASANTHA KUMAR K

UMESH SADALAPURE

POORNANANDA

LAVEENA K A

RAMULU

UJWALA 

SANTHOSH B N

ASHWINI K N

JANET FERNANDES

RAVI AJUR

SANDHYA B S

PRAVEEN KUMAR

ROHITH MENEZES

SUMITRA AWWAKKANAVAR

BHASKAR NIDAGUNDI

SHRISHA

SHASHIKALA

MINI K T

PAVITHRA

MALATHI K

LEELAVATHI S V

GURUPADA K P

NAVEEN DR

MADHUHASA K C

PRAMOD KUMARA K S

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

RAJASHEKHAR  BHAJANTRI

SHIVANANDA BARKER

KRUTHY K

REKHA K B

ANIL KUMAR L

SAVITHA B P

ASHA RANI

SIDDESWARA MS

ARPITHA DSOUZA

DINUSHA PS

LOKESHA H M

LIPIKA K X

SANDHYA K 

ANAND JADHAV

KASHINATH SHEKHANAVAR

SUKHARAJ RAYABAGI

Candidate Name

3B

2A

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

GM

CAT-1

SC

3A

GM

3B

3B

GM

SC

3B

3B

2A

GM

2A

3B

2A

2A

3A

3B

SC

SC

3B

2A

SC

CAT-1

2A

2A

ST

3A

3B

2A

3B

GM

3B

3B

SC

3B

ST

2A

Category

 R K W

 K HK

 R W

 R K HK

 R K

 W

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 R

 W

 W

 R K PD

 R K W

 K

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W XD

 R W

 R K W

 K PH HK

 R K

 R K

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 W

 W

 R

 R W

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R K

Hor - Res

01-AUG-88

05-MAR-89

11-MAR-89

03-JUN-89

01-JUN-91

16-MAY-92

05-JUN-86

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

08-JUL-86

04-FEB-87

16-SEP-87

08-JUN-88

20-DEC-90

02-MAR-91

11-APR-80

18-JAN-81

20-AUG-81

25-DEC-82

22-JUL-83

02-MAR-84

27-SEP-85

27-JAN-86

22-MAY-86

03-JUN-86

26-SEP-86

07-MAY-87

27-AUG-87

04-OCT-87

05-DEC-87

04-MAY-88

06-JUN-88

16-JUL-88

25-SEP-88

01-JUL-89

22-FEB-90

18-MAR-90

06-APR-90

21-MAY-91

01-JUN-91

23-AUG-91

31-DEC-92

01-JUN-81

14-JUN-82

11-JUL-83

DOB

66

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

Score

General
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl
No

110055

106816

119597

133285

126276

105212

131266

102671

102618

127511

105514

112195

116140

132544

139639

110586

124474

138600

137623

127544

126100

100623

139902

107204

108742

118864

109360

101407

107487

127422

116210

122246

138821

131904

133109

122420

137191

104711

105150

136282

100888

112418

107463

134708

106423

App
No

QE272

RR069

FC217

PB328

QE096

NJ516

AG140

AG327

QE285

KK104

PB209

FC281

PB279

AG045

AG200

AA839

KK055

AA665

AG462

AG168

PB354

AG203

QE186

KK101

AG154

AG143

AA707

PB068

NA106

NJ251

AA029

AG321

AG434

AA541

AA538

AG084

NJ444

AA718

PB168

TA139

NJ322

AA761

AA558

AA873

AG061

Reg
No

KATYAYINI CM

GURUSWAMY

SHRIKANT BHAJANTRI

HANAMANTHRAYA

PUNEETH V B

ANITA POOJARI

VIDYA K V

YOGESHA HM

VIJETHA

TEJASWINI AS

CHHAYA HONAKERI

LAKKAPPA NIDASOSI

RAYAGONDA N P

KRISHNAMURTHY H

TANUJA B C 

SHAHID S

SANDYA K T

RAVIKUMARA H

MARY SEBASTIAN

CHETHAN A B

SAVITRI

NATESH

VIJAYKUMARI 

NAMRATHA NISHA TONSE

VIDYALATHA

SYED ALI A

LATHA L

AVINASH ARABALLI

PARASHURAM

DNYANAGOUDA KARIGOUDRA

DIVYA C

PRAMOD SM

PRAKASHA R

SHASHIKALA Y R

MILANA K

LIKITHA K P

PAVITHRA M

SUNEETHA M

MAHANTESH CHANDRU KADAMGERI

BHAVYA S V

YARADETTINAHALLI BASAVARAJA

DEEPAK S N

NAYANA KUMARI

ROSY SARANYA

SRIDHAR A

Candidate Name

SC

SC

SC

SC

GM

2A

GM

CAT-1

3B

GM

SC

2A

2A

2A

3A

GM

3A

3A

3A

GM

2A

GM

SC

3B

SC

2B

3A

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

3A

CAT-1

2A

3A

3A

CAT-1

SC

SC

GM

CAT-1

SC

GM

3B

2A

Category

 W

 K HK

 K

 K HK

 R K W

 R W

 R K

 R K W

 W

 K W

 R K

 R K

 K

 W

 R K W

 R K

 R W

 R PH

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 W

 R K W

 W

 K

 K

 W

 R K PD

 R K

 R W

 R K W

 R W

 W

 R K W

 W

 K

 K W

 W

 K HK

Hor - Res

16-APR-86

01-JUN-86

26-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

19-JAN-87

23-JAN-87

27-JUL-87

04-MAR-88

25-APR-89

27-NOV-89

15-JAN-90

01-MAY-85

01-JUL-85

10-MAY-86

17-JUL-86

27-SEP-86

17-JUN-87

21-JUN-87

08-OCT-87

16-AUG-88

24-AUG-88

06-MAY-89

01-JUN-89

05-MAR-90

01-JUN-90

19-APR-93

28-MAY-84

15-SEP-85

13-DEC-86

09-MAY-87

27-JUL-87

27-OCT-87

14-DEC-87

18-DEC-87

30-MAR-88

08-APR-89

01-MAY-89

01-MAY-89

15-AUG-90

03-JAN-84

02-DEC-84

11-APR-85

06-MAY-85

14-JUN-86

21-JUL-87

DOB

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

60

Score

General
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

Sl
No

134791

108581

115336

111000

102556

122027

122556

124586

134823

106673

127768

120090

135301

120930

132536

121419

129125

131922

117268

134931

120917

108096

109805

112270

109125

115976

122782

114699

116329

139961

100898

109104

134464

122033

122371

120445

131322

127943

108469

135136

134469

102321

101654

100546

App
No

AG118

AG216

FC411

FC597

AA890

AA549

AG127

UC139

AA874

QE174

QE176

KK080

AA551

NA051

HD208

AG444

TA005

RR084

KK085

AG493

AG366

AG385

AA590

AG157

AA826

AG204

PB274

AA728

TA054

TA067

HD207

QE150

PB234

AA806

NJ428

PB169

AG285

AA677

TA061

KK082

AA852

KK112

KK106

AA892

Reg
No

MANJUNATH KOLKAR

SHIVAKUMARA

MANGALAVVA I MALAPUR

VINOD

PAVANI G V

KUMARA T S 

SONIA AGNES DSOUZA

KESHAVAMURTHY M

HIRALAL RATHOD

SHANTHAKUMARA K V

NANDINI V

MANOHAR P L

VIJAYKUMAR DOLENAVAR

RAMESH KAMALAPPANAWAR

SHIVAKANT

MAMATHA B R

CHIKKANNA C

MARIA SANTOSH

SHYAMALA A M

RAVI KUMBAR

GOWTHAMA R N

CHAITHRA P

PAVAN B

TULJARAM

DEEKSHA G S

ASHWINI C 

MALI RAMESH MURAGEPPA

SWETHA M 

GEETHA K B

SUVARNA S

SURYAKIRAN

VANAJAKSHI 

TALWAR SHRIMANT MAHADEOPPA

HEMARAJU R

VIJAY KATARAKI

VINODKUMAR

SHOBHARANI K 

BINDUSARA B

SATHISH DK

PRIYA A M

SUDHIR NAIK
 
RASHMI N T

YASHU P S

RAMYA M V

Candidate Name

CAT-1

ST

SC

3B

ST

3A

GM

SC

SC

SC

SC

3A

3B

CAT-1

3B

3A

2A

SC

SC

2A

2A

3A

GM

SC

GM

SC

GM

3B

3A

3A

SC

3A

CAT-1

3B

SC

SC

3B

2A

3B

3A

ST

GM

3A

3A

Category

 K

 R K PD

 K W

 R K

 W

 R K

 W

 K

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 R

 R K PD

 R K HK

 W

 HK

 R K W

 K HK

 R K

 K W

 R K HK

 K W

 K W

 R K

 R W

 W

 K W

 K HK

 R K W

 R K

 K

 K

 R K HK

 R K W

 K

 W

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

Hor - Res

01-JUN-88

13-JUN-88

17-FEB-91

23-JUL-91

15-JUL-92

10-OCT-78

21-JAN-84

10-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

10-JUL-85

31-AUG-85

01-JAN-86

23-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

14-JUN-86

14-JAN-87

25-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

05-FEB-88

16-MAR-88

03-APR-88

29-APR-88

01-JUN-89

24-JUL-90

06-MAY-91

01-DEC-91

09-OCT-92

01-APR-80

15-JUN-80

01-SEP-82

17-JUN-84

05-JUN-85

08-MAY-86

02-DEC-86

01-MAR-87

06-MAR-87

31-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

13-DEC-87

12-FEB-88

20-APR-89

22-MAY-89

12-JAN-91

DOB

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

Score

General
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Sl
No

130050

101958

107595

123923

119782

102207

104693

132300

117262

100300

122662

126221

128278

120977

109079

111320

102924

126533

106485

135501

122515

131709

140470

110732

100646

126256

121804

123885

120567

126315

119816

117636

106790

116434

109014

140742

140126

140125

124035

131313

131689

117365

130877

134802

111357

App
No

AA696

KK081

AA535

PB362

RB074

HD204

PB385

PB412

KK102

RB057

NJ271

PB353

NJ244

KK070

KK113

PB207

QE286

UC172

KK074

AG468

KK073

RB056

TA127

NJ623

QE302

AG198

TA080

NJ204

FC523

TA079

NA041

RR044

AG427

AA859

NJ596

TA125

NJ252

TA074

QE172

AG181

UC085

AG499

NJ390

UC169

KK040

Reg
No

LIKHITHA K K

SANGEETHA P M 

DAMAYANTHI K

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

LAXMI DODAWAD

PRALHAD IDDALAGI

SHILPA S

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

GANESH JADHAV

CHETANKUMAR SHARMA

NINGAPPA SHIRASAL

SHAMITHA P J

DRISHYA MENON

ASHWINI BIRADAR

JOMITHA C P

SOWMYA R

SUSHMA K J

SARASWATHI C S

BABYRANI P J

SANGAMESHWARA

CHANDRAKANTH B S

AMIT HONAKERI

JAYASHREE G R

NAVEEN KUMAR C

YOGESH G 

AMRUTHA M

YALLESHKUMAR HUKKERI

G M SHWETHA

REKHA DODAMANI

KUMAR NAIK L N 

BANUPRAKASH R

NINGARAJU

SHRUTI S KADAM

ASHWINI B R

SOUMYA A S 

DADAKHALANDAR S B

ANANDA S T

CHELUVARAJU B

SHANKARA  B

BALAJI M S

ANANDA S

YUVARAJU PR

RESHMA H

Candidate Name

3A

3A

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

GM

GM

2B

3B

SC

2A

3A

GM

3B

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

3B

SC

3A

SC

CAT-1

CAT-1

2A

3B

CAT-1

ST

SC

SC

2A

3B

GM

3A

GM

2B

SC

SC

ST

CAT-1

ST

ST

2A

Category

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K W

 K W HK

 R K PH

 R K

 R K PD

 K W

 R W

 R K W PH

 W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 K HK

 R K

 K

 K W

 R K

 PD

 R K W

 R K

 R W

 K W

 R K HK

 R

 W

 R K W

 W

 R

 R K

 R K

 K

 R K

 K

 R K

 R K W

Hor - Res

13-MAY-91

27-APR-92

23-JAN-81

09-JUL-81

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

04-JUN-86

30-JUL-86

01-AUG-86

10-FEB-88

15-MAR-88

10-JUN-88

18-JUN-88

26-OCT-88

01-APR-89

01-JAN-90

04-FEB-91

24-MAR-91

20-APR-92

01-SEP-92

03-APR-83

01-JUN-85

13-MAR-86

01-JUN-86

18-MAY-87

10-JUN-87

12-JUN-87

20-JUL-87

23-JUL-87

26-JUL-87

22-MAR-88

01-APR-88

02-MAR-89

19-APR-90

30-DEC-92

05-APR-93

26-JAN-81

12-APR-81

16-MAY-85

10-AUG-85

08-MAY-86

12-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

15-JUL-86

31-JUL-86

DOB

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

Sl
No

141012

128195

130340

128617

121127

111679

118625

125991

112021

105038

123135

140254

130293

133783

103937

105674

128053

131715

123610

123161

125456

139150

127880

112833

106796

133181

117774

119522

124767

101723

116660

139722

117587

124954

121218

130905

117329

101643

105025

116598

130880

125137

123067

105764

140436

App
No

QE247

RB068

AG227

AG510

AA689

FC194

KK088

KK002

AG114

AA720

AG222

AG088

FC201

AA587

QE342

AA895

UC194

AG024

NJ261

UC091

AA015

TA066

PB359

KK109

NJ484

AA880

KK038

AA525

QE129

AA819

NA068

AG368

UC192

AA623

FC231

AA515

KK039

QE235

NJ380

KK090

NJ550

RR137

AA790

KK037

NJ258

Reg
No

PRASAD D K

KAMAL

CHANDAN H G 

VASANTHA T

ARUN KUMAR K

KUMARA CHIMMALAGI

KAVITHA K

POOJA P

PRIYADARSHINI S

DHANANJAYA PATIL H M

SWATHI A E

SOWMYA

NITINKUMAR GOPICHAND MELALE

SAHANA K B

CHETHAN KUMAR T S

CHETHANA Y B

SOPHIA SAPNA V

PRABHAMANI SARVAND

SREEDEVI T

PADMARAJ G

SHUBHALAKSHMI V

RESHMA A S

GIRISH KAMSHETTY

MOHAN S

MRUTYUNJAYA MATHAD 

KIRAN GV

KUMAR K C

AMBIKA N

MADHU S M

MITHUN K S

KUMARAGOUDA PATIL

RAMYA N

MURALI T

BHAGYAMMA D

ANNAPPA

ASHOKA R M 

DIVYA

GURUPRASAD K

PRINCY GEORGE

GREESHMA P R 

PRIYANKA BANUVALLI

SRUTI Y

RAGHUNATHA R

ASHA D SILVA

SYED IDAYATH

Candidate Name

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

2A

3A

3A

SC

SC

2A

2A

SC

3A

3A

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

SC

GM

2B

3B

3A

GM

3A

SC

3A

3A

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

SC

CAT-1

ST

CAT-1

2A

GM

3A

3B

2A

SC

3B

2B

Category

 R K

 K HK

 R K

 K W

 K

 R K

 R K W

 W

 K W

 R W

 W

 K

 R K W

 R W

 W

 W

 R K W

 W

 W

 HK

 R K

 K

 R

 K W

 R K

 K

 W

 R K

 K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R W PH HK

 R K

 K W

 K PH PD

Hor - Res

06-APR-87

10-MAY-87

24-MAY-87

05-FEB-88

20-JUN-88

05-SEP-88

04-APR-89

16-MAY-89

25-MAY-90

10-JUN-90

05-OCT-90

09-APR-91

15-JUN-91

15-NOV-91

10-JUL-92

04-SEP-92

10-APR-78

28-AUG-79

15-JUN-81

12-JUL-82

11-MAY-85

14-JUL-85

29-JUL-85

29-JUL-85

31-JUL-85

12-AUG-85

22-MAR-86

25-MAY-86

09-JUL-86

27-JUL-86

14-FEB-87

06-JUN-87

03-JUL-87

13-JUL-87

22-JUL-87

20-MAY-88

08-JUN-88

02-FEB-89

29-APR-90

08-JAN-92

04-SEP-92

21-SEP-92

15-JUN-76

16-APR-81

23-MAR-82

DOB

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

Sl
No

100988

131316

125704

137727

115516

112356

139694

107249

135920

103055

136385

140318

124704

139160

133188

104125

102638

113759

138141

122108

127863

129589

106659

100133

120658

105988

124508

134269

102741

136887

101803

114301

122222

115820

104234

125947

130832

101267

105502

125480

127186

101075

107756

116162

105676

App
No

AA092

AG130

AG033

QE294

HD215

NJ190

KK115

KK114

RR109

RB054

NA129

AG176

TA136

HD210

QE193

AA536

KK066

KK083

RB030

AG049

NJ419

PB189

HD206

PB292

PB194

FC530

AA704

AG014

AG112

PB094

TA049

KK084

AG069

HD272

AA875

RR006

KK110

AG351

KK047

AG080

FC177

NJ362

KK060

KK095

RR128

Reg
No

MANGALA V

KALLESHI G T

NARAYANASWAMY G 

SHRUTHIMA KP

HANOCK

NAGARAJA NAIK S K 

GREESHMA CV

UTHFALA P V

RAMESH U 

YALLAPPA

DEVARAJ PUJARI

HAREESHA B

MADHUSHREE S

CHINTHAN MUKKA

SHEELA K C

BHARGAVI K P

SHALINI M D

SHREYAS K M

SHRAVANKUMAR HIREMATH

USHA KUMARI A

PRAFULLA KUMARA D

MADHUSUDHANA K G

DAYANAND

PRAKASH GANJYAL

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

SANTOSH AMATOOR

BHAVYA K

SANDEEP A B

SANTHOSH NAIK S

GOVIND

SANTHOSH A

AKHILA K M

KARIBASYA NAIK M

MOHAN 

DAISY V V

SHAMBULINGASHA J

VANISHREE P S

MAMATHA M

SMITHA K P

VIJAYAMMA N

PRAVEEN BADAWANACHE

MAHANTESH PATIL

PAVALASELVI A 

BEENA HR

BASAVARAJA H

Candidate Name

3B

3B

SC

3A

3B

SC

GM

2A

2A

2A

SC

3B

SC

CAT-1

3A

3A

CAT-1

GM

3B

3A

GM

2A

SC

GM

3B

3B

GM

2A

SC

SC

2A

3A

SC

SC

3B

3B

GM

2A

3A

3A

3B

3A

SC

2A

3A

Category

 W

 R K

 K

 W

 HK

 R K

 W

 W

 HK

 R K HK

 R K

 R PH

 W

 HK

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 R K

 K

 R K W

 R K

 K HK

 R K

 R K PD HK

 K

 R W

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K HK

 R W

 HK

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R W

 R K HK

Hor - Res

30-OCT-82

20-MAY-84

01-APR-85

14-MAY-85

12-FEB-86

11-MAY-86

30-DEC-86

16-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

25-JUL-87

15-MAY-88

22-MAY-88

27-APR-89

01-MAY-89

24-JUL-90

06-OCT-92

25-FEB-93

20-JUL-78

21-JUL-81

06-JAN-82

10-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

21-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

30-JUL-86

23-FEB-87

09-MAR-87

18-MAY-87

20-JUL-87

23-JUL-87

28-DEC-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

11-JUN-90

03-JUN-91

02-SEP-92

01-APR-93

16-APR-80

08-JUN-81

01-JUL-81

24-AUG-82

25-MAY-84

29-OCT-84

20-JUL-85

DOB

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

Sl
No

137759

130901

114545

118727

112512

100687

101507

110747

137072

127246

104588

134594

119164

100445

140821

108573

101796

124743

113469

113679

100187

116896

123002

137754

132021

110129

139617

110050

135060

119144

104841

116942

131338

124681

115618

129303

134372

103913

103359

133397

100222

130486

125847

116944

109630

App
No

FC253

KK050

KK041

RR092

UC117

UC089

AG006

FC460

FC001

RR061

AA776

NA052

KK077

NJ552

AA026

AG254

PB117

AG411

AA486

NJ241

AG262

QE306

KK094

ZA045

AA466

AG046

QE125

FC537

AG512

HD267

TA076

KK048

AG322

NA128

KK064

NA001

RB087

RB092

KK036

AG189

AA500

NJ174

KK079

QE187

KK111

Reg
No

ISHWAR BALUL

RENUKA S

PAVITHRA K J

MUD LALSING NAIK

NAVEED PASHA A

SANTHOSH KUMAR C

ROHINI

MANJUNATH KUNKUR

ROOPA ANDANI

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

DEVENDRANAIKA M P

SHREESHAIL SULIKERI

RASNA O K

BHARATI PAWAR

MALLESHAPPA TOTAD

HEMANTHA KUMAR H

MAREPPA

MANOJ A R

VIJAYANAIK E

HANUMANTHAPPA M S

SHARANAPPA

ANANDA R

CHAITHRA B R

NAIK S D

MANJUNATHA H B

ABDU NASIR

RAGHAVENDRA M T

ANNAPOORNA S

GOPINATH PT

BENNY BARAK

SHREEDEVI GC

DELMA CRASTA

MAHADEVASWAMY

SANGAMESH AKKI

SANGEETHA B

A A BHARANI VISWANATH

BASAVALINGA G M

NAVEENKUMAR

KAVITHA P B

VANINDAR KUMAR B C

CHAITRA T K 

BASAVARAJ HANAMANTH MELLIGERI

PAVITHRA L

PRADEEPA B B

SHIVAKUMAR R S

Candidate Name

3B

2A

3A

SC

2B

SC

3A

GM

2A

SC

SC

2A

3A

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

3A

CAT-1

3A

SC

SC

2B

ST

3B

2A

3B

ST

3B

2A

GM

ST

GM

ST

SC

GM

SC

3A

ST

SC

SC

3A

Category

 K PD

 R K W

 K W

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K W

 K PD HK

 R K

 K PD

 W

 R K W

 R K

 K

 K PD HK

 PD

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R W

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K W

 R K

 HK

 W

 R K W

 R K

 K

 R W

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W

 W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

Hor - Res

25-JUL-85

29-JUL-85

31-JAN-86

05-MAY-86

25-JUN-86

09-JUL-86

02-NOV-86

08-NOV-86

01-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUL-87

22-JUN-88

18-MAY-89

30-JUL-90

19-JUN-80

18-MAR-82

01-FEB-84

17-MAR-84

30-MAR-84

24-APR-85

01-JUL-85

04-NOV-85

11-FEB-86

06-MAR-86

31-JUL-86

01-AUG-86

02-JAN-87

17-FEB-87

03-APR-87

23-MAY-87

31-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

13-JUL-87

20-JUL-87

05-OCT-87

15-MAY-88

20-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

24-AUG-88

14-MAR-89

01-MAR-90

20-APR-90

10-APR-91

20-JUL-91

03-NOV-91

DOB

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

Sl
No

126097

113029

139337

128803

109198

123377

100634

140510

114194

136029

113352

107290

131560

125682

116209

105140

139353

126430

109249

121235

119216

112738

107327

114595

128074

108474

120312

101148

129518

113692

114958

111588

101164

127395

129238

140400

138792

121475

132762

141140

113277

107354

114928

100562

113322

App
No

FC198

UC107

AG021

QE120

AA733

AG119

AA537

RR274

UC004

RB096

AA609

PB160

FC244

QE189

NJ349

UC168

AG549

AG349

AG414

AG145

NJ239

AA999

AG339

QE149

QE227

AA498

AA721

PB254

NJ254

PB302

AA533

UC111

AG519

QE093

UC135

AA867

AG554

QE359

UC134

AA746

AG101

PB158

PB305

NJ185

RR038

Reg
No

CHANABASAPPA APPANNAVAR

NANDINI C R

GANESHRAJU P C 

CHARAN KUMAR Y L

MOHAMED ZEESHAN SHARIFF

SANTHOSHA H S

PRASHANTH KUMAR D

YUVARAJU O V

SHWETHA M

IBHRAHIM KHAN

UMESHA RC

ASHA KONNUR

HAREESH PATTAR

GAGANA D B

KUMAR U C

SURESHA R

SANTHOSHA N V

SAMAPATH KUMAR K M

AJAY KUMAR R

NAZIMA BANU P A

JYOTI HIREMATH

MAHALINGAPPA R

HARISHA C M

SHOBHA B R

SARITHA JANET DSOUZA

NANDEESHA M K

HAREESH M

SANGAPPA

PRADEEP S

DUNDAPPA

YOGESHA BP

MADESHA S

TESSNIE THOMAS

SHRUTHI A

BINDU K

CHANDRASHEKHARA T

SUNDARA KV

SHERIN B 

RAVI  K

SHIVAKUMAR M

LINGESHA R

MALASIDDAPPA TADALGI

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

VIRUPAKSHI V J

SANGAMESH

Candidate Name

3B

SC

3A

3A

GM

ST

GM

SC

3B

2B

2A

CAT-1

2A

GM

ST

SC

GM

3A

SC

2B

3B

CAT-1

ST

3A

3B

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

GM

GM

SC

3A

SC

3B

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

3B

Category

 R K PD

 K W

 R

 R K

 R K PD

 K HK

 W

 HK

 K

 K W

 K

 W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K W

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 K

 R K HK

 R K

 K

 W

 W

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

06-JUN-83

12-JUN-83

06-APR-85

01-JUN-85

19-FEB-86

25-JUL-86

30-MAY-87

01-FEB-88

21-APR-88

01-JUN-88

03-JUN-88

07-JAN-89

03-FEB-89

30-AUG-89

30-JUL-90

13-MAY-91

16-JUN-91

22-JUL-91

15-FEB-92

01-MAY-92

01-AUG-82

08-APR-83

23-MAY-84

15-JUN-84

15-AUG-84

13-FEB-85

03-APR-85

12-AUG-85

03-JUL-86

01-FEB-88

19-APR-88

04-MAY-88

16-MAY-88

18-JUN-88

03-DEC-89

10-DEC-90

15-JAN-91

14-MAR-93

20-JAN-80

30-JAN-84

28-JUN-84

01-AUG-84

25-NOV-85

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

DOB

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

Sl
No

125244

120973

101726

120179

114352

109722

121424

115816

111862

129250

121184

106609

102728

104477

118841

109887

125183

115390

135834

135144

116075

103184

131752

112803

107725

129132

104598

136280

127425

111045

123364

100363

111783

116830

115208

134748

135314

108348

127260

109756

118821

126379

126804

113062

133260

App
No

KK108

NJ472

AG182

QE195

AG488

PB308

AG199

FC589

FC173

AA566

AG542

AA614

AG300

QE175

RR062

HD217

AG266

PB076

QE108

TA109

PB157

NJ426

AG526

PB380

AA532

QE107

AG089

KK091

NA054

FC174

AG295

KK051

KK049

QE145

FC284

QE100

AG110

AG003

RB048

UC101

FC182

AG078

RR048

AG367

AA476

Reg
No

MAMATHA P S

SATHISHA G M

GURUPRASAD B B

THANDAVESHWARA M C 

RENUKA S

SANTOSH

SUSHMITHA C B

BASAVARAJ BADIGWAD

ISHWAR CHALAWADI

TELMA JOYCE PINTO

ASHWINI M V

KAVYA C

NAVYA K

NETHRAVATHI H V

JAYAPRAKASHA T

OMKAR

SRIVIJAY J

NANUSING

PADMARAJU D H

KAVITHA M

SHIVARAJ

RAGHAVENDRAKUMAR K

VIKRAM AU

SOPHIA

KUBERANAIK O

KANTHARAJA G

MOHANA KUMARA KR

SHALIMA J P

BASHASAB KALASAKOP

SANMATI MUTTIN

GOPALAKRISHNA

SATHISHA S

SHARIN KUMARI MR

NINGARAJA G P

HANAMANT BAJANTRI

SURESHA S C

SAHADEWVA

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

MURTHY N

MALLIKARJUN SAVANUR

RAJU S N

RAMESH NAIK

DILEEP KUMAR H N

BHAGYAMMA C

Candidate Name

GM

3B

2A

3B

3A

SC

3A

CAT-1

SC

3B

3A

3B

3A

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

3A

3B

SC

SC

SC

3B

2B

2A

ST

3B

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

3B

3B

SC

GM

CAT-1

Category

 R W

 R K PH

 R K

 R K

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 K W

 K

 K PD

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 K HK

 R K

 K HK

 K

 W

 K HK

 R

 W HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K PD

 R K PD

 R

 R K

 R W

 R K

 K PD

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 K

 K W

Hor - Res

29-OCT-86

09-JAN-87

01-MAY-87

10-JUL-88

20-JUL-88

06-APR-89

14-MAY-89

01-JUN-89

30-JUL-89

25-MAR-90

26-APR-92

01-JUN-92

04-SEP-92

07-MAR-80

20-JUL-80

28-OCT-82

02-SEP-83

01-OCT-83

21-JUN-84

02-JUL-84

08-JUN-85

22-AUG-85

30-APR-87

15-AUG-87

22-DEC-87

13-MAR-88

18-MAY-88

16-AUG-88

11-NOV-88

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

01-SEP-81

28-SEP-82

25-FEB-83

10-JUN-83

04-APR-84

22-MAY-84

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

22-JUN-85

05-JUL-85

01-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

11-JUN-86

06-APR-87

DOB

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

Sl
No

127654

123435

105501

104872

102743

112798

123082

135856

133217

116600

126741

112137

136856

124599

104950

132009

126348

114792

127031

116841

138940

112769

122863

116894

141052

122648

131414

130560

108584

107164

119036

139653

109622

101476

123979

125823

130305

111734

135987

103721

128776

122871

126428

105659

140587

App
No

NA133

QE130

AG419

AA783

AA856

AG059

BG014

PB134

QE094

AA871

AA556

QE367

PB298

KK067

KK053

AA564

FC449

AA487

KK045

NJ260

AG085

KK107

AA823

TA095

UC119

AG133

AG050

AG272

BG013

ZA039

AG469

NJ579

AG482

QE313

QE338

AG513

RR133

HD274

AA016

NA055

ZA048

AA771

QE274

NJ007

AA723

Reg
No

LINGARAJ SAJJANAR

SUSHEEL KUMARA T M

JAYAKUMARA R

SHILPASHREE R

PREETHA K S

SANGEETHA KUMAR S K

SIDDARAMA A P

RAMESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

PRAKASH RATHOD

SHASHI KUMARA H S

MOHAN RAJU B V

GABRIEL

VISHWAS D

SMITHA N S

RANGASWAMY T

SANGANAGOUDA GOUDAR

PREETHI

ROHINI S N 

GEETHA T

NAVEENNAIK

JYOTHI MS

NALINI S

DEVARAJA  M K

MANJU CB

LOKESHWARAPPA PU

MANUEL ROSHEN

DEEPAKSHI K J

NAGARAJA B

MANOJ P

RENUKAMMA T

VIJAY KURI

ARUNAKUMAR S

SHANTA R

PRIYA S

NETRAVATHI T

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

REETA

USHA K V

MUTTANNA  MANINAGAR

PRADEEP KALE

SUDHARANI P

MOHANKUMAR B N

HARISH B R

JYOTI NIDAGUNDI

Candidate Name

3B

SC

SC

SC

2A

3A

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

SC

GM

SC

3A

ST

3B

2A

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

3A

3B

SC

ST

2A

ST

2A

SC

SC

ST

3A

SC

SC

3A

3A

SC

3A

3B

ST

2A

Category

 R K PH

 R K

 W

 K W

 K

 K HK

 K HK

 R K

 R K

 PH

 HK

 R K

 K W

 R K

 R K PH

 R K W

 W

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 W

 R

 K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K

 R K

 R W

 W

 K W

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 K

 R K W

Hor - Res

25-MAY-87

01-MAY-89

01-JUN-90

17-JAN-91

11-NOV-92

20-APR-81

28-JUL-83

07-JUN-84

16-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

25-JUL-86

15-FEB-87

26-MAR-87

21-JUL-87

12-MAY-88

12-JUN-88

30-JUN-88

30-MAY-89

22-FEB-80

08-JUN-80

20-JUL-82

27-APR-83

03-DEC-83

05-JUN-84

14-MAR-85

01-MAY-85

17-AUG-86

29-MAR-87

15-MAY-87

02-APR-88

01-JUN-88

22-JUL-88

08-MAY-89

20-NOV-92

24-DEC-92

01-JUN-78

01-JUN-81

18-MAR-83

05-APR-84

01-JUL-84

25-APR-86

15-JUN-86

01-AUG-87

02-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

DOB

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

Sl
No

105127

120955

125182

132432

136807

130052

127412

139428

125052

124970

135379

123547

119639

122677

116242

131613

112234

133904

107061

129966

115293

139854

125096

120750

103412

120659

135689

111482

108002

113306

125293

119223

131494

116556

133592

125101

126646

111470

106620

122305

101433

135871

127767

133331

133568

App
No

KK078

AA570

AA573

AG010

AA772

AG346

AA477

QE119

NA131

AG113

FC265

HD140

AG083

UC082

QE146

FC224

NJ436

TA103

HD120

RR045

FC401

QE147

UC094

PB098

AG187

NJ207

AA548

AG076

AG395

PB139

FC274

AG030

PB166

NA144

QE131

AA517

KK096

KK062

AG015

PB097

HD168

UC153

PB299

AG283

RR054

Reg
No

MAHADEVA K

PREMA H V

GIRISH NAIK S Y

PENNOBLY B

BHASKARA P

SUNITHA Y M

BASAPPA M C

MALLESHA NAIK K

ANAND GOUDAR

PAVITHRA K S

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

PAVITHRA C O 

PRAMOD A SINDHE

JAYARAJ J P

TULAJARAM URF VINAY WAGAMORE

SATISH CHAVAN

MANUJA HM

KAPILDEV

SIDDESH H N

SANTOSH DASHAVANT

CHARAN C

MADUSUDHANA

MAHALAKSHMI G M 

PRADEEPA

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

PARAMESHA S S

UMESHA N 

DERIL OJWALD PINTO

VINOD KUMAR B K

AYYAPPA SIDDALINGAPPA MELI

MALATESH BHAJANTRI

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

UDAYKUMAR YALLAPPA ANAGAWADI

PRIYANKA T P

MADHU M

ASHWATHA S R

ASHA M B

KANAKAPPA

RAJASHEKHAR NAIKODI

SANTOSH

BIBI AYSHA

PRATAP DALAWAI

JEEVITH K

SHEKHAR NAIK

Candidate Name

SC

3A

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

SC

2A

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

GM

SC

CAT-1

SC

3A

SC

3B

SC

3B

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

GM

SC

CAT-1

SC

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

SC

SC

2A

2B

2A

3A

SC

Category

 K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K

 K

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 K

 R K W

 HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 HK

 K

 R K

 K W HK

 R K PD

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 R K

 K HK

 W

 K

 K HK

Hor - Res

17-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

10-JUL-83

04-APR-85

10-JUN-86

12-OCT-86

20-MAR-87

08-AUG-87

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-88

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

27-OCT-89

27-MAR-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

05-JUL-87

30-JUL-88

01-JUN-85

23-APR-87

01-JUN-85

30-DEC-85

02-JAN-86

31-MAY-88

02-SEP-88

06-APR-90

30-JUN-76

02-JUN-84

06-NOV-84

02-MAY-85

31-JUL-85

29-JUL-87

03-SEP-93

01-JUN-80

01-JUN-85

06-MAY-88

24-MAY-88

23-DEC-92

01-DEC-82

06-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

12-APR-87

12-JUL-87

29-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

DOB

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

Sl
No

101287

134771

110031

120866

111034

114179

110923

128810

109962

102443

140459

111869

126373

140204

App
No

HD166

HD236

HD162

HD562

NA096

AG122

AA625

HD137

HD198

HD202

NJ166

AA738

NJ202

AG075

Reg
No

MAHADEV

MOHD SHAREEF

ANIL KUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

SANGAPPA METI

MANUKUMARA M S

MADHUSHREE

RITA ROSELEEN

NAGNATH

L GANGADHAR

HAREESHA C

BASAVARAJA NAIK M M

MOHAMMEDSHAREEF SAYYED

NINGAPPA M

Candidate Name

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

SC

2A

SC

2B

SC

Category

 K HK

 HK

 PH HK

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K W HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K PH PD

 R K

 R K

Hor - Res

10-JUL-80

01-MAY-85

05-MAY-83

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-85

09-AUG-85

07-JUL-91

22-JUL-80

02-DEC-87

25-DEC-90

25-JAN-86

02-MAR-86

01-JUN-84

04-MAY-82

DOB

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

30

27

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

108120

110261

119577

114081

118908

119483

139427

108915

128093

112681

129713

100647

109754

120709

122684

137510

119172

108514

130933

115367

137066

128525

121642

125589

120832

139437

112902

123702

116826

113976

101038

138965

105365

114093

114586

110055

105212

131266

102618

127511

105514

139639

124474

137623

126100

App
No

KK059

KK065

TA011

AG312

AG108

QE255

KK057

AA737

ZA047

NA056

ZA061

RB072

NJ493

UC098

UC332

KK058

NJ486

AG354

AG031

KK097

FC260

KK044

ZA038

KK056

AA855

QE350

QE364

QE239

AA593

AG401

QE214

QE213

KK103

AA893

AG449

QE272

NJ516

AG140

QE285

KK104

PB209

AG200

KK055

AG462

PB354

Reg
No

MANJULA A K

ASHA C B

SHWETHA G R

SOUMYASHREE B

SANDHYA

DHANSHWI K L

PREEMA JOYCE DSOUZA

MS TINA THOMAS

SUNITHA B

SHEELA PUJARI

SANJEEVI

JYOTHI MALLAPPA UKKALI

SEEMA NASIR NADAF

SNEHA B M 

REKHA B

LAVEENA K A

UJWALA 

ASHWINI K N

JANET FERNANDES

SANDHYA B S

SUMITRA AWWAKKANAVAR

SHRISHA

SHASHIKALA

MINI K T

PAVITHRA

MALATHI K

LEELAVATHI S V

KRUTHY K

REKHA K B

SAVITHA B P

ASHA RANI

ARPITHA DSOUZA

DINUSHA PS

LIPIKA K X

SANDHYA K 

KATYAYINI CM

ANITA POOJARI

VIDYA K V

VIJETHA

TEJASWINI AS

CHHAYA HONAKERI

TANUJA B C 

SANDYA K T

MARY SEBASTIAN

SAVITRI

Candidate Name

3A

2A

3A

GM

2A

3A

GM

3B

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

3B

CAT-1

3B

3B

GM

SC

GM

3B

GM

3B

GM

2A

3B

2A

2A

3A

2A

2A

3A

3B

3B

GM

3B

SC

SC

2A

GM

3B

GM

SC

3A

3A

3A

2A

Category

 W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 W

 W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 W

 R W HK

 W

 W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W XD

 R W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 W

 R W

 R W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 K W HK

Hor - Res

12-APR-84

20-JUL-92

20-APR-88

23-FEB-89

17-OCT-78

23-JUN-86

22-JUL-85

19-APR-87

12-MAY-90

17-MAY-85

30-JUL-88

09-AUG-91

04-AUG-78

01-AUG-88

11-MAR-89

05-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

04-FEB-87

16-SEP-87

20-DEC-90

18-JAN-81

25-DEC-82

22-JUL-83

02-MAR-84

27-SEP-85

27-JAN-86

22-MAY-86

06-JUN-88

16-JUL-88

01-JUL-89

22-FEB-90

06-APR-90

21-MAY-91

23-AUG-91

31-DEC-92

16-APR-86

23-JAN-87

27-JUL-87

25-APR-89

27-NOV-89

15-JAN-90

17-JUL-86

17-JUN-87

08-OCT-87

24-AUG-88

DOB

76

72

70

70

69

69

68

68

68

67

67

67

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 15 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

WOMEN

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

139902

107204

108742

109360

116210

131904

133109

122420

137191

104711

136282

107463

134708

115336

102556

122556

134823

127768

121419

117268

108096

109125

115976

114699

116329

139961

109104

131322

135136

102321

100546

130050

101958

107595

104693

117262

100300

120977

109079

111320

102924

126533

106485

135501

122515

App
No

QE186

KK101

AG154

AA707

AA029

AA541

AA538

AG084

NJ444

AA718

TA139

AA558

AA873

FC411

AA890

AG127

AA874

QE176

AG444

KK085

AG385

AA826

AG204

AA728

TA054

TA067

QE150

AG285

KK082

KK112

AA892

AA696

KK081

AA535

PB385

KK102

RB057

KK070

KK113

PB207

QE286

UC172

KK074

AG468

KK073

Reg
No

VIJAYKUMARI 

NAMRATHA NISHA TONSE

VIDYALATHA

LATHA L

DIVYA C

SHASHIKALA Y R

MILANA K

LIKITHA K P

PAVITHRA M

SUNEETHA M

BHAVYA S V

NAYANA KUMARI

ROSY SARANYA

MANGALAVVA I MALAPUR

PAVANI G V

SONIA AGNES DSOUZA

HIRALAL RATHOD

NANDINI V

MAMATHA B R

SHYAMALA A M

CHAITHRA P

DEEKSHA G S

ASHWINI C 

SWETHA M 

GEETHA K B

SUVARNA S

VANAJAKSHI 

SHOBHARANI K 

PRIYA A M

RASHMI N T

RAMYA M V

LIKHITHA K K

SANGEETHA P M 

DAMAYANTHI K

LAXMI DODAWAD

SHILPA S

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

SHAMITHA P J

DRISHYA MENON

ASHWINI BIRADAR

JOMITHA C P

SOWMYA R

SUSHMA K J

SARASWATHI C S

BABYRANI P J

Candidate Name

SC

3B

SC

3A

SC

2A

3A

3A

CAT-1

SC

GM

GM

3B

SC

ST

GM

SC

SC

3A

SC

3A

GM

SC

3B

3A

3A

3A

3B

3A

GM

3A

3A

3A

3A

SC

GM

2B

3A

GM

3B

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

3B

Category

 R K W HK

 W

 R K W

 W

 W

 R W

 R K W

 R W

 W

 R K W

 W

 K W

 W

 K W

 W

 W

 K W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 K W

 K W

 K W

 R W

 W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K W HK

 K W

 R W

 R K W PH

 W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

Hor - Res

01-JUN-89

05-MAR-90

01-JUN-90

28-MAY-84

27-JUL-87

18-DEC-87

30-MAR-88

08-APR-89

01-MAY-89

01-MAY-89

03-JAN-84

06-MAY-85

14-JUN-86

17-FEB-91

15-JUL-92

21-JAN-84

01-JUN-85

31-AUG-85

14-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

03-APR-88

24-JUL-90

06-MAY-91

09-OCT-92

01-APR-80

15-JUN-80

17-JUN-84

06-MAR-87

13-DEC-87

20-APR-89

12-JAN-91

13-MAY-91

27-APR-92

23-JAN-81

04-JUN-86

01-AUG-86

10-FEB-88

26-OCT-88

01-APR-89

01-JAN-90

04-FEB-91

24-MAR-91

20-APR-92

01-SEP-92

03-APR-83

DOB

62

62

62

61

61

61

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 16 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

WOMEN

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Sl
No

100646

123885

126315

119816

109014

140742

140126

111357

128617

118625

125991

112021

123135

140254

133783

105674

128053

131715

123610

125456

139150

119522

139722

124954

117329

105025

116598

130880

125137

105764

100988

137727

139694

107249

124704

133188

104125

102638

122108

124508

114301

104234

130832

101267

105502

App
No

QE302

NJ204

TA079

NA041

NJ596

TA125

NJ252

KK040

AG510

KK088

KK002

AG114

AG222

AG088

AA587

AA895

UC194

AG024

NJ261

AA015

TA066

AA525

AG368

AA623

KK039

NJ380

KK090

NJ550

RR137

KK037

AA092

QE294

KK115

KK114

TA136

QE193

AA536

KK066

AG049

AA704

KK084

AA875

KK110

AG351

KK047

Reg
No

JAYASHREE G R

AMRUTHA M

G M SHWETHA

REKHA DODAMANI

SHRUTI S KADAM

ASHWINI B R

SOUMYA A S 

RESHMA H

VASANTHA T

KAVITHA K

POOJA P

PRIYADARSHINI S

SWATHI A E

SOWMYA

SAHANA K B

CHETHANA Y B

SOPHIA SAPNA V

PRABHAMANI SARVAND

SREEDEVI T

SHUBHALAKSHMI V

RESHMA A S

AMBIKA N

RAMYA N

BHAGYAMMA D

DIVYA

PRINCY GEORGE

GREESHMA P R 

PRIYANKA BANUVALLI

SRUTI Y

ASHA D SILVA

MANGALA V

SHRUTHIMA KP

GREESHMA CV

UTHFALA P V

MADHUSHREE S

SHEELA K C

BHARGAVI K P

SHALINI M D

USHA KUMARI A

BHAVYA K

AKHILA K M

DAISY V V

VANISHREE P S

MAMATHA M

SMITHA K P

Candidate Name

CAT-1

3B

ST

SC

GM

3A

GM

2A

SC

3A

3A

SC

2A

2A

3A

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

GM

2B

3A

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

GM

3A

3B

2A

3B

3B

3A

GM

2A

SC

3A

3A

CAT-1

3A

GM

3A

3B

GM

2A

3A

Category

 K W

 R K W

 R W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 W

 K W

 R W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 W

 W

 R K W

 W

 W

 K W

 W

 K W

 R K W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R W PH HK

 K W

 W

 W

 W

 W

 W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

Hor - Res

18-MAY-87

20-JUL-87

26-JUL-87

22-MAR-88

30-DEC-92

05-APR-93

26-JAN-81

31-JUL-86

05-FEB-88

04-APR-89

16-MAY-89

25-MAY-90

05-OCT-90

09-APR-91

15-NOV-91

04-SEP-92

10-APR-78

28-AUG-79

15-JUN-81

11-MAY-85

14-JUL-85

25-MAY-86

06-JUN-87

13-JUL-87

08-JUN-88

29-APR-90

08-JAN-92

04-SEP-92

21-SEP-92

16-APR-81

30-OCT-82

14-MAY-85

30-DEC-86

16-FEB-87

22-MAY-88

01-MAY-89

24-JUL-90

06-OCT-92

21-JUL-81

23-FEB-87

28-DEC-87

11-JUN-90

02-SEP-92

01-APR-93

16-APR-80

DOB

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 17 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

WOMEN

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Sl
No

125480

107756

116162

130901

114545

101507

137072

119164

100445

123002

110050

104841

116942

115618

103359

100222

125847

113029

114194

107290

125682

121235

119216

114595

128074

101164

127395

129238

121475

125244

114352

121424

129250

121184

106609

102728

104477

135144

112803

136280

111783

133260

104872

102743

104950

App
No

AG080

KK060

KK095

KK050

KK041

AG006

FC001

KK077

NJ552

KK094

FC537

TA076

KK048

KK064

KK036

AA500

KK079

UC107

UC004

PB160

QE189

AG145

NJ239

QE149

QE227

AG519

QE093

UC135

QE359

KK108

AG488

AG199

AA566

AG542

AA614

AG300

QE175

TA109

PB380

KK091

KK049

AA476

AA783

AA856

KK053

Reg
No

VIJAYAMMA N

PAVALASELVI A 

BEENA HR

RENUKA S

PAVITHRA K J

ROHINI

ROOPA ANDANI

RASNA O K

BHARATI PAWAR

CHAITHRA B R

ANNAPOORNA S

SHREEDEVI GC

DELMA CRASTA

SANGEETHA B

KAVITHA P B

CHAITRA T K 

PAVITHRA L

NANDINI C R

SHWETHA M

ASHA KONNUR

GAGANA D B

NAZIMA BANU P A

JYOTI HIREMATH

SHOBHA B R

SARITHA JANET DSOUZA

TESSNIE THOMAS

SHRUTHI A

BINDU K

SHERIN B 

MAMATHA P S

RENUKA S

SUSHMITHA C B

TELMA JOYCE PINTO

ASHWINI M V

KAVYA C

NAVYA K

NETHRAVATHI H V

KAVITHA M

SOPHIA

SHALIMA J P

SHARIN KUMARI MR

BHAGYAMMA C

SHILPASHREE R

PREETHA K S

SMITHA N S

Candidate Name

3A

SC

2A

2A

3A

3A

2A

3A

SC

3A

3B

ST

3B

ST

GM

3A

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

GM

2B

3B

3A

3B

GM

GM

SC

3B

GM

3A

3A

3B

3A

3B

3A

3A

CAT-1

3B

3B

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

GM

Category

 R K W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 K W

 W

 K W

 W

 W

 R K W

 R K W

 K W

 W

 W

 R W

 R W

 R W

 R K W HK

 K W

 K W

 W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 W HK

 R K W

 R W

 K W

 W

 K W

 K W

Hor - Res

08-JUN-81

25-MAY-84

29-OCT-84

29-JUL-85

31-JAN-86

02-NOV-86

01-FEB-87

18-MAY-89

30-JUL-90

11-FEB-86

17-FEB-87

31-MAY-87

01-JUN-87

05-OCT-87

24-AUG-88

01-MAR-90

10-APR-91

12-JUN-83

21-APR-88

07-JAN-89

30-AUG-89

01-MAY-92

01-AUG-82

15-JUN-84

15-AUG-84

16-MAY-88

18-JUN-88

03-DEC-89

14-MAR-93

29-OCT-86

20-JUL-88

14-MAY-89

25-MAR-90

26-APR-92

01-JUN-92

04-SEP-92

07-MAR-80

02-JUL-84

15-AUG-87

16-AUG-88

28-SEP-82

06-APR-87

17-JAN-91

11-NOV-92

12-MAY-88

DOB

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

44

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

WOMEN

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

Sl
No

114792

127031

116841

112769

122863

130560

119036

101476

123979

125823

111734

135987

122871

140587

120955

130052

124970

119639

133904

120750

131494

133592

125101

111470

135871

110923

128810

App
No

AA487

KK045

NJ260

KK107

AA823

AG272

AG469

QE313

QE338

AG513

HD274

AA016

AA771

AA723

AA570

AG346

AG113

AG083

TA103

PB098

PB166

QE131

AA517

KK062

UC153

AA625

HD137

Reg
No

PREETHI

ROHINI S N 

GEETHA T

JYOTHI MS

NALINI S

DEEPAKSHI K J

RENUKAMMA T

SHANTA R

PRIYA S

NETRAVATHI T

REETA

USHA K V

SUDHARANI P

JYOTI NIDAGUNDI

PREMA H V

SUNITHA Y M

PAVITHRA K S

PAVITHRA C O 

MANUJA HM

MAHALAKSHMI G M 

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

PRIYANKA T P

MADHU M

ASHA M B

BIBI AYSHA

MADHUSHREE

RITA ROSELEEN

Candidate Name

ST

3B

2A

3B

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

3A

SC

3A

3A

2A

3A

CAT-1

SC

3B

3A

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

CAT-1

2A

2B

SC

3B

Category

 R K W

 W

 K W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 R K W

 R W

 W

 K W

 K W HK

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K W HK

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 W

 R K W

 K W HK

Hor - Res

30-MAY-89

22-FEB-80

08-JUN-80

27-APR-83

03-DEC-83

29-MAR-87

01-JUN-88

20-NOV-92

24-DEC-92

01-JUN-78

18-MAR-83

05-APR-84

15-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-90

12-OCT-86

20-JUL-88

27-OCT-89

30-JUL-88

31-MAY-88

03-SEP-93

01-JUN-85

06-MAY-88

23-DEC-92

12-APR-87

07-JUL-91

22-JUL-80

DOB

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

40

38

37

36

36

36

35

33

32

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

111631

100131

110261

114081

118908

136186

121983

135985

125997

103502

117525

125114

128093

129713

132861

124054

106985

100676

120709

122684

103898

116494

103028

119172

135628

100426

115367

116176

128525

121642

125589

120832

139437

112902

119738

129112

123702

116826

113976

101038

139052

122908

114093

114586

135376

App
No

NJ424

TA012

KK065

AG312

AG108

QE347

AA684

NJ155

PB378

QE101

QE284

NJ170

ZA047

ZA061

AG541

HD188

AG550

AA657

UC098

UC332

PB309

AA795

RR091

NJ486

QE279

HD276

KK097

QE144

KK044

ZA038

KK056

AA855

QE350

QE364

FC219

NJ272

QE239

AA593

AG401

QE214

RR127

RR098

AA893

AG449

HD179

Reg
No

MANJUNATHA S K

AJAY KUMAR M S

ASHA C B

SOUMYASHREE B

SANDHYA

MANOJ P S

MALLAPPA ARABHAVI

SHIVAPPA METRI

NINGARAJ

BASAVARAJANAIK C

RAGHU RAMA G N

HANUMANTHA E

SUNITHA B

SANJEEVI

MUNIRAJU S V

SUBHAS MUTTAR

VEERESHA G V

RUDRESH HG

SNEHA B M 

REKHA B

UMESH SADALAPURE

POORNANANDA

RAMULU

UJWALA 

SANTHOSH B N

RAVI AJUR

SANDHYA B S

BHASKAR NIDAGUNDI

SHRISHA

SHASHIKALA

MINI K T

PAVITHRA

MALATHI K

LEELAVATHI S V

RAJASHEKHAR  BHAJANTRI

SHIVANANDA BARKER

KRUTHY K

REKHA K B

SAVITHA B P

ASHA RANI

SIDDESWARA MS

LOKESHA H M

LIPIKA K X

SANDHYA K 

ANAND JADHAV

Candidate Name

3B

SC

2A

GM

2A

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

CAT-1

CAT-1

3A

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

2A

CAT-1

SC

3A

3B

GM

2A

GM

2A

3B

2A

2A

3A

SC

CAT-1

2A

2A

3A

3B

2A

3B

3B

SC

3B

Category

 R

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R W

 R K HK

 R K

 R PD HK

 R W HK

 R

 R K PD

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W XD

 R W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R

 R W

 R W

 R K

Hor - Res

10-APR-88

04-NOV-90

20-JUL-92

23-FEB-89

17-OCT-78

11-OCT-84

01-JUN-85

02-APR-86

01-JUN-86

15-MAR-87

20-APR-88

26-JUN-89

12-MAY-90

30-JUL-88

04-AUG-84

22-NOV-84

01-NOV-85

18-MAY-86

01-AUG-88

11-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

16-MAY-92

06-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

08-JUL-86

08-JUN-88

20-DEC-90

20-AUG-81

25-DEC-82

22-JUL-83

02-MAR-84

27-SEP-85

27-JAN-86

22-MAY-86

05-DEC-87

04-MAY-88

06-JUN-88

16-JUL-88

01-JUL-89

22-FEB-90

18-MAR-90

01-JUN-91

23-AUG-91

31-DEC-92

01-JUN-81

DOB

75

75

72

70

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

68

67

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 20 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Sl
No

110498

122951

105212

131266

102671

102618

112195

116140

124474

138600

137623

127544

139902

108742

122246

138821

131904

133109

122420

104711

108581

111000

122027

106673

127768

120090

120930

132536

117268

120917

112270

122782

114699

109104

134464

120445

131322

134469

102321

100546

130050

101958

107595

104693

App
No

FC379

NJ209

NJ516

AG140

AG327

QE285

FC281

PB279

KK055

AA665

AG462

AG168

QE186

AG154

AG321

AG434

AA541

AA538

AG084

AA718

AG216

FC597

AA549

QE174

QE176

KK080

NA051

HD208

KK085

AG366

AG157

PB274

AA728

QE150

PB234

PB169

AG285

AA852

KK112

AA892

AA696

KK081

AA535

PB385

Reg
No

KASHINATH SHEKHANAVAR

SUKHARAJ RAYABAGI

ANITA POOJARI

VIDYA K V

YOGESHA HM

VIJETHA

LAKKAPPA NIDASOSI

RAYAGONDA N P

SANDYA K T

RAVIKUMARA H

MARY SEBASTIAN

CHETHAN A B

VIJAYKUMARI 

VIDYALATHA

PRAMOD SM

PRAKASHA R

SHASHIKALA Y R

MILANA K

LIKITHA K P

SUNEETHA M

SHIVAKUMARA

VINOD

KUMARA T S 

SHANTHAKUMARA K V

NANDINI V

MANOHAR P L

RAMESH KAMALAPPANAWAR

SHIVAKANT

SHYAMALA A M

GOWTHAMA R N

TULJARAM

MALI RAMESH MURAGEPPA

SWETHA M 

VANAJAKSHI 

TALWAR SHRIMANT MAHADEOPPA

VINODKUMAR

SHOBHARANI K 

SUDHIR NAIK
 
RASHMI N T

RAMYA M V

LIKHITHA K K

SANGEETHA P M 

DAMAYANTHI K

LAXMI DODAWAD

Candidate Name

ST

2A

2A

GM

CAT-1

3B

2A

2A

3A

3A

3A

GM

SC

SC

3A

CAT-1

2A

3A

3A

SC

ST

3B

3A

SC

SC

3A

CAT-1

3B

SC

2A

SC

GM

3B

3A

CAT-1

SC

3B

ST

GM

3A

3A

3A

3A

SC

Category

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R W

 R PH

 R K W HK

 R K W

 R K PD

 R K

 R W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K PD

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R

 R K PD

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R W

 R K W

 R K

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

Hor - Res

14-JUN-82

11-JUL-83

23-JAN-87

27-JUL-87

04-MAR-88

25-APR-89

01-MAY-85

01-JUL-85

17-JUN-87

21-JUN-87

08-OCT-87

16-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

27-OCT-87

14-DEC-87

18-DEC-87

30-MAR-88

08-APR-89

01-MAY-89

13-JUN-88

23-JUL-91

10-OCT-78

10-JUL-85

31-AUG-85

01-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

16-MAR-88

01-JUN-89

01-DEC-91

09-OCT-92

17-JUN-84

05-JUN-85

01-MAR-87

06-MAR-87

12-FEB-88

20-APR-89

12-JAN-91

13-MAY-91

27-APR-92

23-JAN-81

04-JUN-86

DOB

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

61

61

61

61

61

61

60

60

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Sl
No

117262

122662

126221

128278

109079

111320

126533

106485

135501

122515

140470

126256

123885

120567

126315

117636

116434

140742

140125

124035

131313

117365

134802

111357

141012

130340

111679

118625

123135

133783

105674

123610

112833

117774

124767

117587

121218

130905

117329

130880

125137

123067

131316

112356

103055

App
No

KK102

NJ271

PB353

NJ244

KK113

PB207

UC172

KK074

AG468

KK073

TA127

AG198

NJ204

FC523

TA079

RR044

AA859

TA125

TA074

QE172

AG181

AG499

UC169

KK040

QE247

AG227

FC194

KK088

AG222

AA587

AA895

NJ261

KK109

KK038

QE129

UC192

FC231

AA515

KK039

NJ550

RR137

AA790

AG130

NJ190

RB054

Reg
No

SHILPA S

GANESH JADHAV

CHETANKUMAR SHARMA

NINGAPPA SHIRASAL

DRISHYA MENON

ASHWINI BIRADAR

SOWMYA R

SUSHMA K J

SARASWATHI C S

BABYRANI P J

CHANDRAKANTH B S

NAVEEN KUMAR C

AMRUTHA M

YALLESHKUMAR HUKKERI

G M SHWETHA

KUMAR NAIK L N 

NINGARAJU

ASHWINI B R

DADAKHALANDAR S B

ANANDA S T

CHELUVARAJU B

BALAJI M S

YUVARAJU PR

RESHMA H

PRASAD D K

CHANDAN H G 

KUMARA CHIMMALAGI

KAVITHA K

SWATHI A E

SAHANA K B

CHETHANA Y B

SREEDEVI T

MOHAN S

KUMAR K C

MADHU S M

MURALI T

ANNAPPA

ASHOKA R M 

DIVYA

PRIYANKA BANUVALLI

SRUTI Y

RAGHUNATHA R

KALLESHI G T

NAGARAJA NAIK S K 

YALLAPPA

Candidate Name

GM

3B

SC

2A

GM

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

3B

3A

CAT-1

3B

CAT-1

ST

SC

3B

3A

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

ST

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

3A

2A

3A

SC

3B

3A

SC

3A

SC

CAT-1

ST

CAT-1

3B

2A

SC

3B

SC

2A

Category

 R K W

 R K PH

 R K

 R K PD

 R W

 R K W PH

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R W

 R K HK

 R

 R K W

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R W

 R K W

 R K

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R W PH HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-AUG-86

15-MAR-88

10-JUN-88

18-JUN-88

01-APR-89

01-JAN-90

24-MAR-91

20-APR-92

01-SEP-92

03-APR-83

13-MAR-86

10-JUN-87

20-JUL-87

23-JUL-87

26-JUL-87

01-APR-88

19-APR-90

05-APR-93

12-APR-81

16-MAY-85

10-AUG-85

12-JUN-86

15-JUL-86

31-JUL-86

06-APR-87

24-MAY-87

05-SEP-88

04-APR-89

05-OCT-90

15-NOV-91

04-SEP-92

15-JUN-81

29-JUL-85

22-MAR-86

09-JUL-86

03-JUL-87

22-JUL-87

20-MAY-88

08-JUN-88

04-SEP-92

21-SEP-92

15-JUN-76

20-MAY-84

11-MAY-86

01-JUN-87

DOB

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

Sl
No

136385

140318

133188

104125

113759

122108

129589

100133

120658

124508

134269

102741

114301

115820

104234

130832

105502

125480

101075

107756

116162

105676

130901

101507

137072

104588

100445

140821

113469

113679

100187

116896

123002

137754

132021

110129

139617

135060

116942

131338

115618

103913

103359

130486

125847

App
No

NA129

AG176

QE193

AA536

KK083

AG049

PB189

PB292

PB194

AA704

AG014

AG112

KK084

HD272

AA875

KK110

KK047

AG080

NJ362

KK060

KK095

RR128

KK050

AG006

FC001

AA776

NJ552

AA026

AA486

NJ241

AG262

QE306

KK094

ZA045

AA466

AG046

QE125

AG512

KK048

AG322

KK064

RB092

KK036

NJ174

KK079

Reg
No

DEVARAJ PUJARI

HAREESHA B

SHEELA K C

BHARGAVI K P

SHREYAS K M

USHA KUMARI A

MADHUSUDHANA K G

PRAKASH GANJYAL

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

BHAVYA K

SANDEEP A B

SANTHOSH NAIK S

AKHILA K M

MOHAN 

DAISY V V

VANISHREE P S

SMITHA K P

VIJAYAMMA N

MAHANTESH PATIL

PAVALASELVI A 

BEENA HR

BASAVARAJA H

RENUKA S

ROHINI

ROOPA ANDANI

DEVENDRANAIKA M P

BHARATI PAWAR

MALLESHAPPA TOTAD

VIJAYANAIK E

HANUMANTHAPPA M S

SHARANAPPA

ANANDA R

CHAITHRA B R

NAIK S D

MANJUNATHA H B

ABDU NASIR

RAGHAVENDRA M T

GOPINATH PT

DELMA CRASTA

MAHADEVASWAMY

SANGEETHA B

NAVEENKUMAR

KAVITHA P B

BASAVARAJ HANAMANTH MELLIGERI

PAVITHRA L

Candidate Name

SC

3B

3A

3A

GM

3A

2A

GM

3B

GM

2A

SC

3A

SC

3B

GM

3A

3A

3A

SC

2A

3A

2A

3A

2A

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

ST

3A

CAT-1

3A

SC

SC

2B

ST

2A

3B

2A

ST

SC

GM

ST

SC

Category

 R K

 R PH

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K PD HK

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 R W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R W

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R W

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R W

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

Hor - Res

25-JUL-87

15-MAY-88

01-MAY-89

24-JUL-90

25-FEB-93

21-JUL-81

10-MAY-86

21-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

23-FEB-87

09-MAR-87

18-MAY-87

28-DEC-87

01-JUN-88

11-JUN-90

02-SEP-92

16-APR-80

08-JUN-81

24-AUG-82

25-MAY-84

29-OCT-84

20-JUL-85

29-JUL-85

02-NOV-86

01-FEB-87

01-JUL-87

30-JUL-90

19-JUN-80

30-MAR-84

24-APR-85

01-JUL-85

04-NOV-85

11-FEB-86

06-MAR-86

31-JUL-86

01-AUG-86

02-JAN-87

03-APR-87

01-JUN-87

13-JUL-87

05-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

24-AUG-88

20-APR-90

10-APR-91

DOB

53

53

53

53

53

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Sl
No

116944

109630

126097

139337

123377

100634

116209

105140

139353

109249

119216

112738

107327

114595

108474

120312

113692

114958

129238

140400

138792

121475

141140

113277

107354

114928

113322

125244

120973

101726

120179

114352

106609

102728

104477

118841

125183

131752

107725

129132

104598

136280

111045

123364

100363

App
No

QE187

KK111

FC198

AG021

AG119

AA537

NJ349

UC168

AG549

AG414

NJ239

AA999

AG339

QE149

AA498

AA721

PB302

AA533

UC135

AA867

AG554

QE359

AA746

AG101

PB158

PB305

RR038

KK108

NJ472

AG182

QE195

AG488

AA614

AG300

QE175

RR062

AG266

AG526

AA532

QE107

AG089

KK091

FC174

AG295

KK051

Reg
No

PRADEEPA B B

SHIVAKUMAR R S

CHANABASAPPA APPANNAVAR

GANESHRAJU P C 

SANTHOSHA H S

PRASHANTH KUMAR D

KUMAR U C

SURESHA R

SANTHOSHA N V

AJAY KUMAR R

JYOTI HIREMATH

MAHALINGAPPA R

HARISHA C M

SHOBHA B R

NANDEESHA M K

HAREESH M

DUNDAPPA

YOGESHA BP

BINDU K

CHANDRASHEKHARA T

SUNDARA KV

SHERIN B 

SHIVAKUMAR M

LINGESHA R

MALASIDDAPPA TADALGI

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

MAMATHA P S

SATHISHA G M

GURUPRASAD B B

THANDAVESHWARA M C 

RENUKA S

KAVYA C

NAVYA K

NETHRAVATHI H V

JAYAPRAKASHA T

SRIVIJAY J

VIKRAM AU

KUBERANAIK O

KANTHARAJA G

MOHANA KUMARA KR

SHALIMA J P

SANMATI MUTTIN

GOPALAKRISHNA

SATHISHA S

Candidate Name

SC

3A

3B

3A

ST

GM

ST

SC

GM

SC

3B

CAT-1

ST

3A

2A

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

3A

SC

3B

SC

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

GM

3B

2A

3B

3A

3B

3A

3A

SC

SC

3A

SC

SC

SC

3B

2A

ST

3B

Category

 R K

 R K

 R K PD

 R

 R K

 R K PD

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R W

 R K PH

 R K

 R K

 R K W HK

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K PD

 R

 R K

Hor - Res

20-JUL-91

03-NOV-91

06-JUN-83

06-APR-85

25-JUL-86

30-MAY-87

30-JUL-90

13-MAY-91

16-JUN-91

15-FEB-92

01-AUG-82

08-APR-83

23-MAY-84

15-JUN-84

13-FEB-85

03-APR-85

01-FEB-88

19-APR-88

03-DEC-89

10-DEC-90

15-JAN-91

14-MAR-93

30-JAN-84

28-JUN-84

01-AUG-84

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

29-OCT-86

09-JAN-87

01-MAY-87

10-JUL-88

20-JUL-88

01-JUN-92

04-SEP-92

07-MAR-80

20-JUL-80

02-SEP-83

30-APR-87

22-DEC-87

13-MAR-88

18-MAY-88

16-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

01-SEP-81

DOB

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 24 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

Sl
No

111783

116830

134748

135314

127260

109756

118821

126379

126804

127654

123435

116600

126741

124599

132009

126348

114792

138940

112769

116894

122648

130560

108584

107164

119036

109622

101476

130305

135987

103721

122871

140587

125182

132432

136807

130052

125052

124970

135379

119639

133904

129966

115293

139854

125096

App
No

KK049

QE145

QE100

AG110

RB048

UC101

FC182

AG078

RR048

NA133

QE130

AA871

AA556

KK067

AA564

FC449

AA487

AG085

KK107

TA095

AG133

AG272

BG013

ZA039

AG469

AG482

QE313

RR133

AA016

NA055

AA771

AA723

AA573

AG010

AA772

AG346

NA131

AG113

FC265

AG083

TA103

RR045

FC401

QE147

UC094

Reg
No

SHARIN KUMARI MR

NINGARAJA G P

SURESHA S C

SAHADEWVA

NARENDRA

MURTHY N

MALLIKARJUN SAVANUR

RAJU S N

RAMESH NAIK

LINGARAJ SAJJANAR

SUSHEEL KUMARA T M

PRAKASH RATHOD

SHASHI KUMARA H S

VISHWAS D

RANGASWAMY T

SANGANAGOUDA GOUDAR

PREETHI

NAVEENNAIK

JYOTHI MS

DEVARAJA  M K

LOKESHWARAPPA PU

DEEPAKSHI K J

NAGARAJA B

MANOJ P

RENUKAMMA T

ARUNAKUMAR S

SHANTA R

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

USHA K V

MUTTANNA  MANINAGAR

SUDHARANI P

JYOTI NIDAGUNDI

GIRISH NAIK S Y

PENNOBLY B

BHASKARA P

SUNITHA Y M

ANAND GOUDAR

PAVITHRA K S

MARUTI AMAJI

PAVITHRA C O 

MANUJA HM

SIDDESH H N

SANTOSH DASHAVANT

CHARAN C

MADUSUDHANA

Candidate Name

2A

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

3A

ST

SC

3B

SC

3A

SC

ST

2A

ST

SC

SC

SC

3A

3A

3A

2A

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

2A

SC

2A

3B

3A

3B

SC

3B

SC

Category

 R W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K PH

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K PH

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R W

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

Hor - Res

28-SEP-82

25-FEB-83

04-APR-84

22-MAY-84

01-JUN-85

22-JUN-85

05-JUL-85

01-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

25-MAY-87

01-MAY-89

01-JUL-86

25-JUL-86

21-JUL-87

12-JUN-88

30-JUN-88

30-MAY-89

20-JUL-82

27-APR-83

05-JUN-84

01-MAY-85

29-MAR-87

15-MAY-87

02-APR-88

01-JUN-88

08-MAY-89

20-NOV-92

01-JUN-81

05-APR-84

01-JUL-84

15-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-83

04-APR-85

10-JUN-86

12-OCT-86

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-88

01-JUN-89

27-OCT-89

30-JUL-88

23-APR-87

01-JUN-85

30-DEC-85

02-JAN-86

DOB

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

39

38

38

38

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 25 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

RURAL

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

Sl
No

120750

103412

120659

135689

111482

108002

119223

116556

133592

125101

126646

111470

106620

122305

120866

111034

114179

110923

109962

111869

140204

App
No

PB098

AG187

NJ207

AA548

AG076

AG395

AG030

NA144

QE131

AA517

KK096

KK062

AG015

PB097

HD562

NA096

AG122

AA625

HD198

AA738

AG075

Reg
No

MAHALAKSHMI G M 

PRADEEPA

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

PARAMESHA S S

UMESHA N 

DERIL OJWALD PINTO

MALATESH BHAJANTRI

UDAYKUMAR YALLAPPA ANAGAWADI

PRIYANKA T P

MADHU M

ASHWATHA S R

ASHA M B

KANAKAPPA

RAJASHEKHAR NAIKODI

MALLIKARJUN

SANGAPPA METI

MANUKUMARA M S

MADHUSHREE

NAGNATH

BASAVARAJA NAIK M M

NINGAPPA M

Candidate Name

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

SC

SC

3B

3B

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

Category

 R K W

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K PD

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

Hor - Res

31-MAY-88

02-SEP-88

06-APR-90

30-JUN-76

02-JUN-84

06-NOV-84

29-JUL-87

01-JUN-80

01-JUN-85

06-MAY-88

24-MAY-88

23-DEC-92

01-DEC-82

06-JUN-86

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-85

09-AUG-85

07-JUL-91

02-DEC-87

02-MAR-86

04-MAY-82

DOB

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

33

33

33

33

32

31

27

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 26 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Sl
No

100257

100131

111436

110795

110261

125478

122548

119577

114081

118908

133278

136186

121983

135985

125997

103502

117525

125114

113822

126171

128093

112681

129713

100647

132494

101686

132861

124054

106985

100676

114910

124401

120709

101070

103898

116494

100426

115367

116916

137066

116176

128525

121642

125589

120832

App
No

QE185

TA012

PB185

RB034

KK065

QE270

AG167

TA011

AG312

AG108

AG323

QE347

AA684

NJ155

PB378

QE101

QE284

NJ170

NJ237

NA057

ZA047

NA056

ZA061

RB072

UC112

AA822

AG541

HD188

AG550

AA657

PB369

NJ232

UC098

RR050

PB309

AA795

HD276

KK097

ZA037

FC260

QE144

KK044

ZA038

KK056

AA855

Reg
No

BHIMANNA HOKRANI

AJAY KUMAR M S

SANKET

RIYAZ BASHA

ASHA C B

VALERIAN SUDEEP PINTO

CHANDRASHEKARA K B

SHWETHA G R

SOUMYASHREE B

SANDHYA

SATEESHA KUMAR

MANOJ P S

MALLAPPA ARABHAVI

SHIVAPPA METRI

NINGARAJ

BASAVARAJANAIK C

RAGHU RAMA G N

HANUMANTHA E

ANAND WANGI

BASAVARAJ SUNKAD

SUNITHA B

SHEELA PUJARI

SANJEEVI

JYOTHI MALLAPPA UKKALI

PRAKASH K S

NANDEESHA K S

MUNIRAJU S V

SUBHAS MUTTAR

VEERESHA G V

RUDRESH HG

SHIVUKUMAR

KIRANKUMAR R

SNEHA B M 

CHANDRAKANTH P R

UMESH SADALAPURE

POORNANANDA

RAVI AJUR

SANDHYA B S

ROHITH MENEZES

SUMITRA AWWAKKANAVAR

BHASKAR NIDAGUNDI

SHRISHA

SHASHIKALA

MINI K T

PAVITHRA

Candidate Name

2A

SC

3B

2B

2A

3B

SC

3A

GM

2A

3B

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

2A

3B

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

3B

3B

SC

3A

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

2A

3B

2A

3B

GM

3B

3B

2A

GM

2A

3B

2A

Category

 K

 R K

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 K

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K

 K

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 K W

 K

 K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K PD HK

 K

 R K W

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K

 R K PD

 R K W

 K

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W XD

Hor - Res

19-JUN-87

04-NOV-90

26-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

20-JUL-92

27-NOV-86

05-JUN-87

20-APR-88

23-FEB-89

17-OCT-78

15-JAN-84

11-OCT-84

01-JUN-85

02-APR-86

01-JUN-86

15-MAR-87

20-APR-88

26-JUN-89

30-JUN-86

08-SEP-88

12-MAY-90

17-MAY-85

30-JUL-88

09-AUG-91

20-JUL-83

15-MAY-84

04-AUG-84

22-NOV-84

01-NOV-85

18-MAY-86

20-JUN-86

22-OCT-86

01-AUG-88

05-MAR-89

01-JUN-91

16-MAY-92

08-JUN-88

20-DEC-90

11-APR-80

18-JAN-81

20-AUG-81

25-DEC-82

22-JUL-83

02-MAR-84

27-SEP-85

DOB

76

75

74

73

72

71

71

70

70

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

68

68

68

67

67

67

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

65

65

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 27 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Sl
No

112902

107171

119738

129112

116826

113976

101038

139052

135376

110498

122951

106816

119597

133285

105212

102671

102618

105514

112195

116140

132544

124474

138600

126100

139902

108742

101407

127422

122246

138821

133109

104711

100888

107463

106423

134791

108581

115336

111000

122027

124586

134823

106673

127768

120930

App
No

QE364

PB252

FC219

NJ272

AA593

AG401

QE214

RR127

HD179

FC379

NJ209

RR069

FC217

PB328

NJ516

AG327

QE285

PB209

FC281

PB279

AG045

KK055

AA665

PB354

QE186

AG154

PB068

NJ251

AG321

AG434

AA538

AA718

NJ322

AA558

AG061

AG118

AG216

FC411

FC597

AA549

UC139

AA874

QE174

QE176

NA051

Reg
No

LEELAVATHI S V

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

RAJASHEKHAR  BHAJANTRI

SHIVANANDA BARKER

REKHA K B

SAVITHA B P

ASHA RANI

SIDDESWARA MS

ANAND JADHAV

KASHINATH SHEKHANAVAR

SUKHARAJ RAYABAGI

GURUSWAMY

SHRIKANT BHAJANTRI

HANAMANTHRAYA

ANITA POOJARI

YOGESHA HM

VIJETHA

CHHAYA HONAKERI

LAKKAPPA NIDASOSI

RAYAGONDA N P

KRISHNAMURTHY H

SANDYA K T

RAVIKUMARA H

SAVITRI

VIJAYKUMARI 

VIDYALATHA

AVINASH ARABALLI

DNYANAGOUDA KARIGOUDRA

PRAMOD SM

PRAKASHA R

MILANA K

SUNEETHA M

YARADETTINAHALLI BASAVARAJA

NAYANA KUMARI

SRIDHAR A

MANJUNATH KOLKAR

SHIVAKUMARA

MANGALAVVA I MALAPUR

VINOD

KUMARA T S 

KESHAVAMURTHY M

HIRALAL RATHOD

SHANTHAKUMARA K V

NANDINI V

RAMESH KAMALAPPANAWAR

Candidate Name

3A

2A

SC

CAT-1

2A

3A

3B

2A

3B

ST

2A

SC

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

SC

2A

2A

2A

3A

3A

2A

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

3A

CAT-1

3A

SC

CAT-1

GM

2A

CAT-1

ST

SC

3B

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

Category

 R K W

 K PH HK

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 K

 K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 K W

 R K

 R K

 K

 R K W

 R K

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W

 K

 K

 R K PD

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 K

 K W

 K HK

 K

 R K PD

 K W

 R K

 R K

 K

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K PD

Hor - Res

22-MAY-86

04-OCT-87

05-DEC-87

04-MAY-88

16-JUL-88

01-JUL-89

22-FEB-90

18-MAR-90

01-JUN-81

14-JUN-82

11-JUL-83

01-JUN-86

26-JUN-86

04-NOV-86

23-JAN-87

04-MAR-88

25-APR-89

15-JAN-90

01-MAY-85

01-JUL-85

10-MAY-86

17-JUN-87

21-JUN-87

24-AUG-88

01-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

15-SEP-85

09-MAY-87

27-OCT-87

14-DEC-87

30-MAR-88

01-MAY-89

02-DEC-84

06-MAY-85

21-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

13-JUN-88

17-FEB-91

23-JUL-91

10-OCT-78

10-JUN-84

01-JUN-85

10-JUL-85

31-AUG-85

01-JUN-86

DOB

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

63

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

61

61

61

61

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

59

59

59

59

59

59

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Sl
No

132536

117268

134931

120917

108096

112270

109125

115976

122782

139961

100898

109104

134464

122033

122371

120445

131322

108469

134469

102321

100546

130050

107595

119782

102207

104693

132300

117262

100300

122662

126221

128278

120977

111320

126533

135501

122515

131709

140470

110732

100646

126256

123885

120567

App
No

HD208

KK085

AG493

AG366

AG385

AG157

AA826

AG204

PB274

TA067

HD207

QE150

PB234

AA806

NJ428

PB169

AG285

TA061

AA852

KK112

AA892

AA696

AA535

RB074

HD204

PB385

PB412

KK102

RB057

NJ271

PB353

NJ244

KK070

PB207

UC172

AG468

KK073

RB056

TA127

NJ623

QE302

AG198

NJ204

FC523

Reg
No

SHIVAKANT

SHYAMALA A M

RAVI KUMBAR

GOWTHAMA R N

CHAITHRA P

TULJARAM

DEEKSHA G S

ASHWINI C 

MALI RAMESH MURAGEPPA

SUVARNA S

SURYAKIRAN

VANAJAKSHI 

TALWAR SHRIMANT MAHADEOPPA

HEMARAJU R

VIJAY KATARAKI

VINODKUMAR

SHOBHARANI K 

SATHISH DK

SUDHIR NAIK
 
RASHMI N T

RAMYA M V

LIKHITHA K K

DAMAYANTHI K

SIVANANDA

MAHESHNATH

LAXMI DODAWAD

PRALHAD IDDALAGI

SHILPA S

SHAHEEN SULTANA BEGUM

GANESH JADHAV

CHETANKUMAR SHARMA

NINGAPPA SHIRASAL

SHAMITHA P J

ASHWINI BIRADAR

SOWMYA R

SARASWATHI C S

BABYRANI P J

SANGAMESHWARA

CHANDRAKANTH B S

AMIT HONAKERI

JAYASHREE G R

NAVEEN KUMAR C

AMRUTHA M

YALLESHKUMAR HUKKERI

Candidate Name

3B

SC

2A

2A

3A

SC

GM

SC

GM

3A

SC

3A

CAT-1

3B

SC

SC

3B

3B

ST

GM

3A

3A

3A

SC

SC

SC

GM

GM

2B

3B

SC

2A

3A

3B

SC

CAT-1

3B

SC

3A

SC

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

CAT-1

Category

 R K HK

 R K W

 K HK

 R K

 K W

 R K HK

 K W

 K W

 R K

 K W

 K HK

 R K W

 R K

 K

 K

 R K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K W

 K W HK

 R K PH

 R K

 R K PD

 K W

 R K W PH

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 K HK

 R K

 K

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-87

05-FEB-88

16-MAR-88

03-APR-88

01-JUN-89

24-JUL-90

06-MAY-91

01-DEC-91

15-JUN-80

01-SEP-82

17-JUN-84

05-JUN-85

08-MAY-86

02-DEC-86

01-MAR-87

06-MAR-87

01-JUN-87

12-FEB-88

20-APR-89

12-JAN-91

13-MAY-91

23-JAN-81

01-JUN-85

15-MAY-86

04-JUN-86

30-JUL-86

01-AUG-86

10-FEB-88

15-MAR-88

10-JUN-88

18-JUN-88

26-OCT-88

01-JAN-90

24-MAR-91

01-SEP-92

03-APR-83

01-JUN-85

13-MAR-86

01-JUN-86

18-MAY-87

10-JUN-87

20-JUL-87

23-JUL-87

DOB

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

Sl
No

119816

117636

140742

124035

131313

131689

117365

130877

134802

111357

141012

128195

130340

128617

121127

111679

118625

112021

130293

133783

123610

112833

106796

119522

124767

116660

117587

124954

121218

130905

117329

105025

130880

123067

105764

140436

131316

125704

112356

103055

136385

133188

104125

113759

138141

App
No

NA041

RR044

TA125

QE172

AG181

UC085

AG499

NJ390

UC169

KK040

QE247

RB068

AG227

AG510

AA689

FC194

KK088

AG114

FC201

AA587

NJ261

KK109

NJ484

AA525

QE129

NA068

UC192

AA623

FC231

AA515

KK039

NJ380

NJ550

AA790

KK037

NJ258

AG130

AG033

NJ190

RB054

NA129

QE193

AA536

KK083

RB030

Reg
No

REKHA DODAMANI

KUMAR NAIK L N 

ASHWINI B R

ANANDA S T

CHELUVARAJU B

SHANKARA  B

BALAJI M S

ANANDA S

YUVARAJU PR

RESHMA H

PRASAD D K

KAMAL

CHANDAN H G 

VASANTHA T

ARUN KUMAR K

KUMARA CHIMMALAGI

KAVITHA K

PRIYADARSHINI S

NITINKUMAR GOPICHAND MELALE

SAHANA K B

SREEDEVI T

MOHAN S

MRUTYUNJAYA MATHAD 

AMBIKA N

MADHU S M

KUMARAGOUDA PATIL

MURALI T

BHAGYAMMA D

ANNAPPA

ASHOKA R M 

DIVYA

PRINCY GEORGE

PRIYANKA BANUVALLI

RAGHUNATHA R

ASHA D SILVA

SYED IDAYATH

KALLESHI G T

NARAYANASWAMY G 

NAGARAJA NAIK S K 

YALLAPPA

DEVARAJ PUJARI

SHEELA K C

BHARGAVI K P

SHREYAS K M

SHRAVANKUMAR HIREMATH

Candidate Name

SC

SC

3A

SC

SC

ST

CAT-1

ST

ST

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

2A

3A

SC

SC

3A

3B

3A

GM

3A

3A

3B

SC

SC

CAT-1

ST

CAT-1

GM

3B

SC

3B

2B

3B

SC

SC

2A

SC

3A

3A

GM

3B

Category

 K W

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 K

 R K

 K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 K HK

 R K

 K W

 K

 R K

 R K W

 K W

 K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 K

 K W

 R K

 K

 R K

 K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K

 K W

 K PH PD

 R K

 K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 K

Hor - Res

22-MAR-88

01-APR-88

05-APR-93

16-MAY-85

10-AUG-85

08-MAY-86

12-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

15-JUL-86

31-JUL-86

06-APR-87

10-MAY-87

24-MAY-87

05-FEB-88

20-JUN-88

05-SEP-88

04-APR-89

25-MAY-90

15-JUN-91

15-NOV-91

15-JUN-81

29-JUL-85

31-JUL-85

25-MAY-86

09-JUL-86

14-FEB-87

03-JUL-87

13-JUL-87

22-JUL-87

20-MAY-88

08-JUN-88

29-APR-90

04-SEP-92

15-JUN-76

16-APR-81

23-MAR-82

20-MAY-84

01-APR-85

11-MAY-86

01-JUN-87

25-JUL-87

01-MAY-89

24-JUL-90

25-FEB-93

20-JUL-78

DOB

56

56

56

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

52

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Sl
No

122108

129589

106659

100133

120658

105988

134269

102741

136887

114301

122222

115820

130832

101267

105502

125480

101075

107756

105676

137759

130901

114545

118727

101507

110747

137072

127246

104588

134594

100445

140821

108573

101796

113679

100187

116896

132021

110129

139617

110050

135060

116942

131338

124681

134372

App
No

AG049

PB189

HD206

PB292

PB194

FC530

AG014

AG112

PB094

KK084

AG069

HD272

KK110

AG351

KK047

AG080

NJ362

KK060

RR128

FC253

KK050

KK041

RR092

AG006

FC460

FC001

RR061

AA776

NA052

NJ552

AA026

AG254

PB117

NJ241

AG262

QE306

AA466

AG046

QE125

FC537

AG512

KK048

AG322

NA128

RB087

Reg
No

USHA KUMARI A

MADHUSUDHANA K G

DAYANAND

PRAKASH GANJYAL

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

SANTOSH AMATOOR

SANDEEP A B

SANTHOSH NAIK S

GOVIND

AKHILA K M

KARIBASYA NAIK M

MOHAN 

VANISHREE P S

MAMATHA M

SMITHA K P

VIJAYAMMA N

MAHANTESH PATIL

PAVALASELVI A 

BASAVARAJA H

ISHWAR BALUL

RENUKA S

PAVITHRA K J

MUD LALSING NAIK

ROHINI

MANJUNATH KUNKUR

ROOPA ANDANI

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

DEVENDRANAIKA M P

SHREESHAIL SULIKERI

BHARATI PAWAR

MALLESHAPPA TOTAD

HEMANTHA KUMAR H

MAREPPA

HANUMANTHAPPA M S

SHARANAPPA

ANANDA R

MANJUNATHA H B

ABDU NASIR

RAGHAVENDRA M T

ANNAPOORNA S

GOPINATH PT

DELMA CRASTA

MAHADEVASWAMY

SANGAMESH AKKI

BASAVALINGA G M

Candidate Name

3A

2A

SC

GM

3B

3B

2A

SC

SC

3A

SC

SC

GM

2A

3A

3A

3A

SC

3A

3B

2A

3A

SC

3A

GM

2A

SC

SC

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

ST

3A

CAT-1

SC

2B

ST

3B

2A

3B

2A

GM

ST

Category

 R K W

 R K

 K HK

 R K

 R K PD HK

 K

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K HK

 R K W

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 K PD

 R K W

 K W

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 R K W

 K PD HK

 R K

 K PD

 R K W

 R K

 K

 K PD HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 K

 K HK

Hor - Res

21-JUL-81

10-MAY-86

01-JUN-86

21-JUN-86

29-JUN-86

30-JUL-86

09-MAR-87

18-MAY-87

20-JUL-87

28-DEC-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

02-SEP-92

01-APR-93

16-APR-80

08-JUN-81

24-AUG-82

25-MAY-84

20-JUL-85

25-JUL-85

29-JUL-85

31-JAN-86

05-MAY-86

02-NOV-86

08-NOV-86

01-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

01-JUL-87

22-JUN-88

30-JUL-90

19-JUN-80

18-MAR-82

01-FEB-84

24-APR-85

01-JUL-85

04-NOV-85

31-JUL-86

01-AUG-86

02-JAN-87

17-FEB-87

03-APR-87

01-JUN-87

13-JUL-87

20-JUL-87

20-MAY-88

DOB

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

Sl
No

103913

103359

130486

125847

116944

109630

126097

113029

123377

100634

140510

113352

107290

131560

116209

105140

139353

109249

119216

112738

107327

114595

128074

108474

120312

101148

129518

113692

114958

111588

140400

138792

141140

113277

107354

114928

113322

120973

101726

120179

114352

109722

121424

115816

111862

App
No

RB092

KK036

NJ174

KK079

QE187

KK111

FC198

UC107

AG119

AA537

RR274

AA609

PB160

FC244

NJ349

UC168

AG549

AG414

NJ239

AA999

AG339

QE149

QE227

AA498

AA721

PB254

NJ254

PB302

AA533

UC111

AA867

AG554

AA746

AG101

PB158

PB305

RR038

NJ472

AG182

QE195

AG488

PB308

AG199

FC589

FC173

Reg
No

NAVEENKUMAR

KAVITHA P B

BASAVARAJ HANAMANTH MELLIGERI

PAVITHRA L

PRADEEPA B B

SHIVAKUMAR R S

CHANABASAPPA APPANNAVAR

NANDINI C R

SANTHOSHA H S

PRASHANTH KUMAR D

YUVARAJU O V

UMESHA RC

ASHA KONNUR

HAREESH PATTAR

KUMAR U C

SURESHA R

SANTHOSHA N V

AJAY KUMAR R

JYOTI HIREMATH

MAHALINGAPPA R

HARISHA C M

SHOBHA B R

SARITHA JANET DSOUZA

NANDEESHA M K

HAREESH M

SANGAPPA

PRADEEP S

DUNDAPPA

YOGESHA BP

MADESHA S

CHANDRASHEKHARA T

SUNDARA KV

SHIVAKUMAR M

LINGESHA R

MALASIDDAPPA TADALGI

SHARANABASAPPA HIPPARAGA

SANGAMESH

SATHISHA G M

GURUPRASAD B B

THANDAVESHWARA M C 

RENUKA S

SANTOSH

SUSHMITHA C B

BASAVARAJ BADIGWAD

ISHWAR CHALAWADI

Candidate Name

SC

GM

ST

SC

SC

3A

3B

SC

ST

GM

SC

2A

CAT-1

2A

ST

SC

GM

SC

3B

CAT-1

ST

3A

3B

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

3A

SC

SC

3B

CAT-1

CAT-1

3B

3B

2A

3B

3A

SC

3A

CAT-1

SC

Category

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K PD

 K W

 R K

 R K PD

 K HK

 K

 K W

 K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K W

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 K

 R K HK

 R K

 K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PH

 R K

 R K

 R K W HK

 K PH HK

 K W

 K

 K PD

Hor - Res

01-JUN-88

24-AUG-88

20-APR-90

10-APR-91

20-JUL-91

03-NOV-91

06-JUN-83

12-JUN-83

25-JUL-86

30-MAY-87

01-FEB-88

03-JUN-88

07-JAN-89

03-FEB-89

30-JUL-90

13-MAY-91

16-JUN-91

15-FEB-92

01-AUG-82

08-APR-83

23-MAY-84

15-JUN-84

15-AUG-84

13-FEB-85

03-APR-85

12-AUG-85

03-JUL-86

01-FEB-88

19-APR-88

04-MAY-88

10-DEC-90

15-JAN-91

30-JAN-84

28-JUN-84

01-AUG-84

25-NOV-85

01-JUN-86

09-JAN-87

01-MAY-87

10-JUL-88

20-JUL-88

06-APR-89

14-MAY-89

01-JUN-89

30-JUL-89

DOB

50

50

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

Sl
No

129250

106609

102728

104477

118841

109887

125183

115390

135834

116075

107725

129132

104598

136280

127425

111045

100363

116830

115208

134748

135314

108348

127260

109756

118821

126379

126804

113062

133260

127654

123435

102743

123082

135856

133217

116600

126741

124599

104950

132009

126348

114792

116841

138940

112769

App
No

AA566

AA614

AG300

QE175

RR062

HD217

AG266

PB076

QE108

PB157

AA532

QE107

AG089

KK091

NA054

FC174

KK051

QE145

FC284

QE100

AG110

AG003

RB048

UC101

FC182

AG078

RR048

AG367

AA476

NA133

QE130

AA856

BG014

PB134

QE094

AA871

AA556

KK067

KK053

AA564

FC449

AA487

NJ260

AG085

KK107

Reg
No

TELMA JOYCE PINTO

KAVYA C

NAVYA K

NETHRAVATHI H V

JAYAPRAKASHA T

OMKAR

SRIVIJAY J

NANUSING

PADMARAJU D H

SHIVARAJ

KUBERANAIK O

KANTHARAJA G

MOHANA KUMARA KR

SHALIMA J P

BASHASAB KALASAKOP

SANMATI MUTTIN

SATHISHA S

NINGARAJA G P

HANAMANT BAJANTRI

SURESHA S C

SAHADEWVA

RAVICHANDRA

NARENDRA

MURTHY N

MALLIKARJUN SAVANUR

RAJU S N

RAMESH NAIK

DILEEP KUMAR H N

BHAGYAMMA C

LINGARAJ SAJJANAR

SUSHEEL KUMARA T M

PREETHA K S

SIDDARAMA A P

RAMESH

RAGHAVENDRA 

PRAKASH RATHOD

SHASHI KUMARA H S

VISHWAS D

SMITHA N S

RANGASWAMY T

SANGANAGOUDA GOUDAR

PREETHI

GEETHA T

NAVEENNAIK

JYOTHI MS

Candidate Name

3B

3B

3A

3A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

2B

2A

3B

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

3B

3B

SC

GM

CAT-1

3B

SC

2A

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

GM

SC

3A

ST

2A

SC

3B

Category

 K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 K HK

 R K

 K HK

 K

 K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K PD

 R K PD

 R K

 R K

 K PD

 R K

 R K

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K HK

 K

 K W

 R K PH

 R K

 K W

 K

 K HK

 K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K W

 R K

 R K PH

 R K W

 K W

 R K

 R K W

Hor - Res

25-MAR-90

01-JUN-92

04-SEP-92

07-MAR-80

20-JUL-80

28-OCT-82

02-SEP-83

01-OCT-83

21-JUN-84

08-JUN-85

22-DEC-87

13-MAR-88

18-MAY-88

16-AUG-88

11-NOV-88

01-JUN-89

01-SEP-81

25-FEB-83

10-JUN-83

04-APR-84

22-MAY-84

01-APR-85

01-JUN-85

22-JUN-85

05-JUL-85

01-JUN-86

10-JUN-86

11-JUN-86

06-APR-87

25-MAY-87

01-MAY-89

11-NOV-92

28-JUL-83

07-JUN-84

16-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

25-JUL-86

21-JUL-87

12-MAY-88

12-JUN-88

30-JUN-88

30-MAY-89

08-JUN-80

20-JUL-82

27-APR-83

DOB

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

Sl
No

141052

122648

130560

108584

107164

119036

139653

109622

125823

130305

111734

135987

103721

122871

105659

140587

120955

125182

132432

136807

130052

127412

139428

125052

124970

135379

123547

119639

116242

131613

133904

129966

115293

139854

125096

120750

103412

120659

135689

111482

108002

125293

119223

131494

116556

App
No

UC119

AG133

AG272

BG013

ZA039

AG469

NJ579

AG482

AG513

RR133

HD274

AA016

NA055

AA771

NJ007

AA723

AA570

AA573

AG010

AA772

AG346

AA477

QE119

NA131

AG113

FC265

HD140

AG083

QE146

FC224

TA103

RR045

FC401

QE147

UC094

PB098

AG187

NJ207

AA548

AG076

AG395

FC274

AG030

PB166

NA144

Reg
No

MANJU CB

LOKESHWARAPPA PU

DEEPAKSHI K J

NAGARAJA B

MANOJ P

RENUKAMMA T

VIJAY KURI

ARUNAKUMAR S

NETRAVATHI T

VARTHYA REDDY NAIK 

REETA

USHA K V

MUTTANNA  MANINAGAR

SUDHARANI P

HARISH B R

JYOTI NIDAGUNDI

PREMA H V

GIRISH NAIK S Y

PENNOBLY B

BHASKARA P

SUNITHA Y M

BASAPPA M C

MALLESHA NAIK K

ANAND GOUDAR

PAVITHRA K S

MARUTI AMAJI

DEVINDRAPPA

PAVITHRA C O 

JAYARAJ J P

TULAJARAM URF VINAY WAGAMORE

MANUJA HM

SIDDESH H N

SANTOSH DASHAVANT

CHARAN C

MADUSUDHANA

MAHALAKSHMI G M 

PRADEEPA

RAVIRAJMALLAPPABEVOOR

PARAMESHA S S

UMESHA N 

DERIL OJWALD PINTO

AYYAPPA SIDDALINGAPPA MELI

MALATESH BHAJANTRI

CHANDRAKALA KAGALKAR

UDAYKUMAR YALLAPPA ANAGAWADI

Candidate Name

SC

3A

SC

ST

2A

ST

2A

SC

3A

SC

SC

3A

3A

3A

ST

2A

3A

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

SC

2A

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

SC

CAT-1

3A

3B

SC

3B

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

3B

GM

SC

CAT-1

SC

Category

 K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K

 R K

 K W

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 K

 R K W

 K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K

 K

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W

 K

 K

 R K W

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 R K

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K

 K

 R K

 K W HK

 R K PD

Hor - Res

14-MAR-85

01-MAY-85

29-MAR-87

15-MAY-87

02-APR-88

01-JUN-88

22-JUL-88

08-MAY-89

01-JUN-78

01-JUN-81

18-MAR-83

05-APR-84

01-JUL-84

15-JUN-86

02-MAY-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-90

10-JUL-83

04-APR-85

10-JUN-86

12-OCT-86

20-MAR-87

08-AUG-87

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-88

01-JUN-89

10-OCT-89

27-OCT-89

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-87

30-JUL-88

23-APR-87

01-JUN-85

30-DEC-85

02-JAN-86

31-MAY-88

02-SEP-88

06-APR-90

30-JUN-76

02-JUN-84

06-NOV-84

31-JUL-85

29-JUL-87

03-SEP-93

01-JUN-80

DOB

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

40

40

39

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

KANNADA

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

Sl
No

133592

125101

126646

111470

106620

122305

101433

127767

133568

101287

120866

111034

114179

110923

128810

109962

140459

111869

140204

App
No

QE131

AA517

KK096

KK062

AG015

PB097

HD168

PB299

RR054

HD166

HD562

NA096

AG122

AA625

HD137

HD198

NJ166

AA738

AG075

Reg
No

PRIYANKA T P

MADHU M

ASHWATHA S R

ASHA M B

KANAKAPPA

RAJASHEKHAR NAIKODI

SANTOSH

PRATAP DALAWAI

SHEKHAR NAIK

MAHADEV

MALLIKARJUN

SANGAPPA METI

MANUKUMARA M S

MADHUSHREE

RITA ROSELEEN

NAGNATH

HAREESHA C

BASAVARAJA NAIK M M

NINGAPPA M

Candidate Name

3B

CAT-1

3B

2A

SC

SC

2A

2A

SC

2A

3B

3B

3B

SC

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

Category

 R K W

 R K W

 R K

 R K W

 R K HK

 R K

 K HK

 K

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K

 R K

 R K W

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K PH PD

 R K

 R K

Hor - Res

01-JUN-85

06-MAY-88

24-MAY-88

23-DEC-92

01-DEC-82

06-JUN-86

01-JUL-86

12-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

10-JUL-80

05-NOV-83

22-JUL-85

09-AUG-85

07-JUL-91

22-JUL-80

02-DEC-87

25-JAN-86

02-MAR-86

04-MAY-82

DOB

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

31

31

27

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

EX-DEFENCE

1

Sl
No

120832

App
No

AA855

Reg
No

PAVITHRA

Candidate Name

2A

Category

 R K W XD

Hor - Res

27-SEP-85

DOB

64

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

Page 36 of 37

Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

PHYSICALY DISABLED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Sl
No

107171

127544

122662

111320

125137

140436

140318

120973

109722

127654

112137

126348

110031

140459

App
No

PB252

AG168

NJ271

PB207

RR137

NJ258

AG176

NJ472

PB308

NA133

QE367

FC449

HD162

NJ166

Reg
No

BASAVARAJ BIRADAR

CHETHAN A B

GANESH JADHAV

ASHWINI BIRADAR

SRUTI Y

SYED IDAYATH

HAREESHA B

SATHISHA G M

SANTOSH

LINGARAJ SAJJANAR

MOHAN RAJU B V

SANGANAGOUDA GOUDAR

ANIL KUMAR

HAREESHA C

Candidate Name

2A

GM

3B

3B

2A

2B

3B

3B

SC

3B

3B

3A

CAT-1

2A

Category

 K PH HK

 R PH

 R K PH

 R K W PH

 R W PH HK

 K PH PD

 R PH

 R K PH

 K PH HK

 R K PH

 PH

 R K PH

 PH HK

 K PH PD

Hor - Res

04-OCT-87

16-AUG-88

15-MAR-88

01-JAN-90

21-SEP-92

23-MAR-82

15-MAY-88

09-JAN-87

06-APR-89

25-MAY-87

15-FEB-87

30-JUN-88

05-MAY-83

25-JAN-86

DOB

64

62

57

57

54

53

53

47

47

45

44

44

33

31

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
B.Sc - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015 (Final List)

Statement showing the details of the marks scored by the Candidates (Merit wise)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

PROJECT DISPLACEMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Sl
No

114910

103028

100426

122246

108581

120930

128278

121804

140436

120658

137759

127246

134594

101796

124743

126097

100634

111862

127425

111045

115208

116556

140459

App
No

PB369

RR091

HD276

AG321

AG216

NA051

NJ244

TA080

NJ258

PB194

FC253

RR061

NA052

PB117

AG411

FC198

AA537

FC173

NA054

FC174

FC284

NA144

NJ166

Reg
No

SHIVUKUMAR

RAMULU

RAVI AJUR

PRAMOD SM

SHIVAKUMARA

RAMESH KAMALAPPANAWAR

NINGAPPA SHIRASAL

YOGESH G 

SYED IDAYATH

BASAVARAJ SHAHAPUR

ISHWAR BALUL

HARISHCHANDRA NAIK 

SHREESHAIL SULIKERI

MAREPPA

MANOJ A R

CHANABASAPPA APPANNAVAR

PRASHANTH KUMAR D

ISHWAR CHALAWADI

BASHASAB KALASAKOP

SANMATI MUTTIN

HANAMANT BAJANTRI

UDAYKUMAR YALLAPPA ANAGAWADI

HAREESHA C

Candidate Name

3B

CAT-1

3B

3A

ST

CAT-1

2A

2A

2B

3B

3B

SC

2A

SC

SC

3B

GM

SC

2B

2A

SC

SC

2A

Category

 K PD HK

 R PD HK

 R K PD

 R K PD

 R K PD

 R K PD

 R K PD

 PD

 K PH PD

 R K PD HK

 K PD

 K PD HK

 K PD

 K PD HK

 PD

 R K PD

 R K PD

 K PD

 K PD

 R K PD

 K PD

 R K PD

 K PH PD

Hor - Res

20-JUN-86

06-JUN-86

08-JUN-88

27-OCT-87

13-JUN-88

01-JUN-86

18-JUN-88

12-JUN-87

23-MAR-82

29-JUN-86

25-JUL-85

01-JUN-87

22-JUN-88

01-FEB-84

17-MAR-84

06-JUN-83

30-MAY-87

30-JUL-89

11-NOV-88

01-JUN-89

10-JUN-83

01-JUN-80

25-JAN-86

DOB

66

65

65

61

60

59

57

56

53

52

51

51

51

50

50

49

49

47

46

46

45

36

31

Score

General


